
Rustenburg – As a longtime resident of Rustenburg, 
I have witnessed the changing social landscape of 
our community and the challenges we face. However, 
nothing has troubled me more recently than an 
experience that has shaken my family to its core, and 
it is my hope that by sharing this ordeal, other young 
men and their families can be more aware and prepared 
when facing similar circumstances.
My cousin, who is in his early twenties, is a bright, 
hardworking young man. He has always been sociable, 
making a name for himself through his achievements 
in college and his efforts to make ends meet with 
side jobs while studying. Recently, however, he found 
himself caught up in a terrifying and unfair situation that 
could have destroyed his life, and which still gives him 
nightmares.
Two weeks ago, his ex-girlfriend contacted him on 
WhatsApp, claiming to be pregnant and demanding 
money. Shocked, my cousin — who was not working 
full time but helping out as a waiter — agreed to help, 
offering her what he could at the time: a few hundred 
rand. The second shock came a few days later when 
my cousin was arrested by the police, accused of rape.
Despite his protests and presenting the evidence on his 
phone — including WhatsApp conversations with his ex-
girlfriend, showing that it was she who had initiated the 
financial request — he was detained at the local police 
station for four nights. Even when his ex-girlfriend later 
withdrew the accusation at the police, they insisted that 
the case had to go to court before he could be released. 
This meant that he spent four days in jail for a crime he 
did not commit.
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changes SEX to RAPE 
While I appreciate the efforts of law enforcers to ensure 
justice in cases of rape, this situation raises serious concerns 
about the rights of someone falsely accused, who can 
immediately provide evidence of their innocence. I have also 
heard about other false rape accusations in Rustenburg. It 
seems as if accusations of rape are becoming a trend in 
Rustenburg, where some women, when dissatisfied or upset, 
might resort to using this serious charge as a weapon to get 
what they want. 
My cousin was arrested, his name tarnished, and his future 
put at risk, all because of an accusation made without any 
solid evidence.
I ask: why did my cousin have to stand accused until his 
accuser refuted the claims in court, even though he could 
immediately show proof about their recent relationship 
and that he was corresponding with her about a financial 

contribution towards her pregnancy? What would have 
happened if she did not retract her statement? Would his 
evidence have been taken into account then? If so, why 
only then?... why put him through hell first? What are the 
consequences for the woman who made the false claims and 
later admitted to it? 
It’s terrifying to think that anyone, especially young men, can 
so easily be falsely accused of such a serious crime. And for 
what? A few hundred rand?
This experience is a warning to all young men out there. It 
is critical to keep track of all communications and to always 
have evidence when dealing with sensitive situations. If you 
are ever in a similar situation, make sure you have proof 
— whether through WhatsApp messages or other means 
— of your interactions and agreements. This could be the 
difference between freedom and imprisonment.

Rape is an incredibly serious crime, and those who commit it 
must be held accountable. But we must also protect innocent 
men who are falsely accused. My cousin’s name has been 
ruined, and his reputation damaged, despite the fact that he 
has done nothing wrong. He now faces a future with a cloud 
of suspicion hanging over him. This is not just unfair; it is 
terrifying.
I urge the law enforcers to review how such cases are 
handled. More needs to be done to protect the innocent and 
ensure that accusations are thoroughly investigated before 
someone’s life is destroyed. We cannot allow our young men 
to live in fear of a false accusation could land them in prison 
for a crime they did not commit.

Concerned Cousin  

‘Not enough   
     money’



Announcing the death of a family member is 
a time-honoured tradition as life should be 
celebrated and never forgotten. To help you to 
celebrate the life of your loved one and share 
details about the upcoming funeral, place an 
obituary in our newspaper, free of charge. 
You  can include the date of death, details 
about their life and surviving family members. 
You can also write a special message, a poem 
or a prayer. Please   include a photo and the 
date, time and place of the memorial service. 

If you would like to place an obituary in 
Platinum Weekly / Platinum Bushvelder, 
send the information via WhatsApp to 

072 482 6871 or email 
news@platinumweekly.co.za/ 

news@platinumbushvelder.co.za.

Placing an obituary

Fatal Collision: Truck Hits Tree and Bursts into Flames on R104
Rustenburg – A devastating accident 
unfolded on Wednesday, 6 November 
2024, when a truck lost control, veered 
off the road, and collided with a tree along 
the R104 near Kroondal at approximately 
15:30. The crash triggered a blaze that 
tragically claimed the life of the driver on the 
scene. Emergency responders from ER24, 
EMRS, Eagle Trauma Rescue, and the Fire 
Department arrived swiftly to control the fire 
and secure the accident site. Despite their 
valiant efforts, the flames were too intense 
to save the driver. Daneel Scheepers, 
ER24 branch manager, expressed her 
deepest condolences, stating, “Our 
heartfelt condolences go out to his family 
and loved ones during this difficult time.”
ER24 press release extracts
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Elevate your professional journey with our accredited courses 
in occupational health and safety.

WHY CHOOSE OUR COURSES?
Nationally and Internationally Accredited: Globally recognized 

qualifications. | Flexible Learning Formats: Choose from full-time, 
distance, or e-learning to fit your lifestyle. | Specialised Training: 

Focus on high-demand areas like mining and industrial safety. 
Discounted Tariffs: Register by November 30th to benefit from our 

special rates. | Various Payment Plans: We offer multiple options to 
make your education affordable. | Don’t miss out on this opportunity 

to enhance your career prospects and gain valuable expertise.
COURSES AVAILABLE

COMSOC® Level 1, 2 & 3 | Incident Cause Analysis Method 
(ICAM®) | Environmental Management | ISO 45001:2018 courses

 Legal responsibility courses And many more… | COMSOC® and 
ICAM® are registered trademarks of Skillfull, which means Skillfull 

has exclusive rights to offer and provide these courses.
UPCOMING EVENTS:

• COMSOC®1 Full Time Course:
18th November – 29th November 2024

COMSOC®2 Full Time Course:
• 2nd December – 13th December 2024

COMSOC®1 Full Time Course:
• 13th January – 24th January 2025

Contact our client services department for enquiries / Course 
Schedule: Tel: 018 786 4300 / 018 786 2812 (08h00 – 16h00) 

Email-info@skillfull29.co.za / Or visit us at www.skillfull29.co.za

*We now offer our courses as an 
e-Learning option

*We now offer our courses as a 
Microsoft Teams based option*

Op Saterdag 2 
November 2024, is 
Arnold du Toit na sy 
Hemelhuis op die 
ouderdom van 63 
na ‘n kort siek bed. 
Hy gaan baie gemis 
word deur almal wat 
agterbly. Sy roudiens 
vind op Saterdag 
16 November 2024 
plaas vanuit Woord 
en Lewe Sentrum, 
Rustenburg om 10:00. 

‘n Liefdesdiens 
gelewer deur Martin’s 
Begrafnisdienste, 
Rustenburg, 014 592 0037.

Ons onthou met 
liefde wyle Meis Kok 
(70), oorlede op 7 
November 2024. 
Haar roudiens het op 
Dinsdag 12 November 
2024 plaasgevind 
vanuit die kapel 
by Sonskyn Aftree 
Oord, Rustenburg. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus op 081 379 8919 of 
Wilna op 074 200 2687 by 
Econo Begrafnisdienste 
– ‘n diens met liefde 
en waardigheid deur 
Econo Begrafnis en 
Verassingdienste. 

Ons onthou met 
liefde wyle Jerry Nel 
(86), oorlede op 8 
November 2024. Ons 
vier sy lewe Donderdag 
14 November 2024 
om 11:00 vanuit die 
Hervormde Kerk, 
Johannesburgpad 
(R24), Rustenburg. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus op 081 379 8919 of 
Wilna op 074 200 2687 by 
Econo Begrafnisdienste 
– ‘n diens met liefde 
en waardigheid deur 
Econo Begrafnis en 
Verassingdienste. 

Ons onthou met liefde 
wyle Johan (Kallie) 
Calitz (65), voormalige 
verkeershoof, oorlede 
op 10 November 2024. 
Sy begrafnisdiens 
vind op Saterdag 
16 November 2024 
om 10:00 plaas te 
Hartebeespoort. Die 
teraardebestelling 
sal plaasvind te 
Piesangkloof. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel 
Cobus op 081 379 8919 of 
Wilna op 074 200 2687 by 
Econo Begrafnisdienste 
– ‘n diens met liefde 
en waardigheid deur 
Econo Begrafnis en 
Verassingdienste. 

‘n Groot seder het geval. Ons onthou met liefde 
wyle pastoor Christo Visser (75), oorlede op 4 
November 2024. Die viering van sy mooi lewe sal 
vanuit sy geliefde Grasdakkerk plaasvind op Vrydag 
15 November 2024 om 12:30. Ter herinnering aan 
hierdie merkwaardige man word begrafnisgangers 
versoek om wit, blou of groen te dra. 

Vir meer navrae, skakel Cobus op 081 379 8919 of Wilna op 
074 200 2687 by Econo Begrafnisdienste – ‘n diens met liefde 
en waardigheid deur Econo Begrafnis en Verassingdienste. 
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Rustenburg – Last week, I went to a popular local store to buy a few 
groceries, paying in cash. When I handed over a R200 note, the cashier 
scanned it to check if it was genuine. This caught me off guard, so I asked 
her about it. She explained that they frequently check R200 notes due to 
an increase in counterfeit bills circulating.
This was a bit concerning, as I had withdrawn the money from my bank’s 
ATM. Luckily, my note was verified as genuine. 
I asked if counterfeit R200 notes were becoming a big issue, and she 
confirmed it’s happening often, even mentioning a specific bank’s ATMs 
as a common source (though I won’t name the bank here). The store 
manager also advised me not to mention the store’s name, but he 
confirmed that fake R200 notes are indeed on the rise, especially now in 
the lead-up to the holiday season.
So, to everyone in our Rustenburg community, be cautious with R200 
notes – counterfeits seem to be making their rounds again!
#StayAlert! 

FAKE R200 NOTES 
CIRCULATING 

Zama Zamas 
face pressure to 
resurface amid 

police operation

MOTORIST AMBUSHED AND 
SHOT IN N4 TRAP NEAR BRITS

Rustenburg 
CIT heist, one 

suspect arrested[letter to the editor] 

A view of the area where 
extensive illegal mining 
operations are taking place.

A concealed entryway into an 
abandoned mine shaft, used by 
zama zamas to access the vast 
underground network.

Stilfontein – “The Operation Vala Umgodi task 
team in North West continues to call upon those 
illegal miners, who are still underground in the 
Stilfontein area, to return to the surface,” said 
brigadier Sabata Mokgwabone. 
The SAPS and SANDF have allowed for the 
delivery of water and food to those underground 
to ensure they can safely resurface. Police and 
other safety officials will remain on-site until all 
illegal miners resurface and are apprehended.
The SAPS urges these illegal miners to come 
to the surface so they can receive necessary 
assistance, including medical attention if 
needed. The community is asked to allow 
the police the space required to perform their 
duties, as the SAPS is committed to preventing 
criminality from thriving.
To date, more than 1,000 individuals have come 
to the surface from illegal mining activities as 
part of Operation Vala Umgodi, and efforts 
continue to ensure the safe resurfacing of those 
who remain underground.

Rustenburg – In an incident underscoring 
the surge in cash-in-transit (CIT) crimes, 
a robbery unfolded on the R104 near 
Kroondal, Rustenburg. The heist, which 
took place around 17:30 on Monday, 11 
November 2024, involved multiple armed 
suspects who forced a cash transport 
vehicle off the road and ignited it in a 
fiery explosion before fleeing with an 
undisclosed amount of cash.
According to colonel Adéle Myburgh, the 
attack began when a white Mercedes 
Benz rammed into the security vehicle, 
pushing it off course. Despite the driver’s 
attempts to evade, shots rang out, 
forcing him and his colleague to abandon 
the vehicle. Both security officers were 
uninjured, though they were swiftly 
overpowered by the suspects, who 
took their 9mm firearms before setting 
explosives in the cash van. The explosion, 
which sent smoke billowing into the sky, 
drew a crowd from surrounding areas, 

with some attempting to grab 
the scattered cash.
“I heard faint gunshots at first, 
but then the sound intensified,” 
recounted one eyewitness who 
had been closing his shop 
nearby. “Then came a loud explosion, 
followed by a smaller one. I saw smoke 
and flames, and soon people gathered. 
Cars nearby quickly turned around to 
avoid the chaos.”
In a swift response following the heist, 
police intelligence led officers to an 
address in Kagiso, near Krugersdorp, 
where they confiscated a Toyota 
Quantum believed to be linked to the 
transport of suspects. By early Tuesday 
morning, a suspect — a woman in her 
40s — was apprehended in Tlhabane. 
The arrest also yielded two more vehicles 
— a Toyota bakkie reported stolen in 
Bloemfontein and a Volkswagen Tiguan 
hijacked in Boitekong. Both vehicles are 

believed to have played a role in the 
heist.
Lieutenant general Sello Kwena, 
provincial police commissioner, praised 
the operation’s multidisciplinary 
approach, which swiftly led to the arrest. 
He also urged community members 
to avoid tampering with crime scenes, 
stressing the importance of maintaining 
scene integrity for investigators. 
The suspect is expected to appear in 
Rustenburg Magistrates’ Court soon. 
Authorities are appealing to anyone 
with information to contact captain 
Mollo Kgekoane of the Directorate for 
Priority Crime Investigation (DPCI) at 
082 338 3140.

Brits – A man traveling from Rustenburg to Pretoria found 
himself in a life-threatening situation on the N4 near Brits and 
De Wildt. 
South African Police Services (SAPS) colonel Adel Myburgh 
confirmed that on Friday night, 8 
November 2024, at approximately 
20:30, he encountered a rock barricade 
deliberately placed by robbers, causing 
his vehicle’s tire to blow out. After driving 
a short distance, he pulled over to change 
the damaged tire, but his night quickly 
took a dangerous turn.
While in the midst of changing his tire, 
four armed assailants emerged from 
behind him and began shooting without 
warning. With a tire iron still in hand, the man attempted to flee 
but was chased down by two of the attackers. In a desperate act 
of self-defence, he managed to strike one of his assailants with 
the tire iron. Tragically, one of the other attackers responded by 
shooting him in the chest.

Although severely injured, the man continued to flee, attempting 
to wave down passing vehicles for help. Unfortunately, motorists 
passed by without stopping.
Members of the local Community Policing Forum discovered 

the man, bloodied and 
desperate, on the side of 
the highway. SAPS officers 
and emergency services 
responded promptly, and due 
to the critical nature of his 
injuries, the man was airlifted 
by emergency helicopter to a 
Johannesburg hospital.
A drone search of the nearby 
area led police to apprehend 

two suspects. 
The victim sustained severe injuries, including a shattered 
shoulder, nerve damage, and fractured ribs. He has since 
undergone surgery, and doctors will determine whether 
additional procedures are needed to repair nerve damage.

VACANCY | VAKANTE POS

The aftermath of 
the explosive cash-
in-transit heist near 
Kroondal, Rustenburg, 
where suspects left 
the armoured van 
destroyed.

WE KNOCK AND DROP FLYERS AND PAMPHLETS 

CALL 081 389 2846
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Three Star Cash & 
Carry Stokvel Expo
Three Star Cash & Three Star Cash & 
Carry Stokvel ExpoCarry Stokvel Expo

A Day of Savings, Fun, and Community

Rustenburg – The much-anticipated Three Star 
Cash & Carry Stokvel Expo took place on a rainy yet 
vibrant Saturday, 9 November 2023, attracting stokvel 
members from across the region. Hosted at the Impala 
Rugby Club, the event showcased why Three Star is 
the preferred partner for stokvels, offering unbeatable 
savings and a chance for members to engage with a 
wide range of suppliers.
The expo, a staple for the past 16 years, was an 
opportunity for stokvels to explore the best products 
for the upcoming season. With over 30 suppliers 
showcasing everything from groceries to household 
goods, attendees were treated to a day of discovery, 
with the added thrill of raffles and competitions. 

Despite the rainy weather, the atmosphere was lively, 
with many dancing in the rain to the beats of the music. 
Some attendees took shelter under tents, enjoying a 
mix of socializing, food from the braais, and browsing 
the product offerings.

Engaging with Suppliers and Winning Big
The expo brought together a diverse range of suppliers, 
from well-known brands like Coca Cola, Unilever, and 
Parmalat to local favourites like Marang Layers Farm 

and Anadin. Each supplier set up stalls and gave away 
goodie bags to participants, adding to the excitement 
of the day. 
For many, the highlight was the lucky draws in which 
a variety of household appliances were given away 
by Three Star Cash & Carry. Though in excess of 40 
lucky draw prizes were given away, the real value 
was in bringing the stokvel community together with 
their trusted suppliers, enabling product discovery and 
creating lasting relationships. 
The raffle was a hit, with participants eagerly waiting 
in long lines to register and hoping their number would 
be drawn. Though the prizes included household 
appliances, the real value of the day was in bringing the 
stokvel community together with their trusted suppliers, 
enabling product discovery and creating lasting 
relationships.

Celebrating Stokvel Culture and Community
As the event unfolded, it was clear that the Three Star 
Cash & Carry Stokvel Expo is more than just a shopping 
experience. It’s a celebration of the stokvel community. 
The store recognises the importance of these clubs as 
an integral part of the Three Star family, ensuring that 
each member gets the best products at the best prices.

Excited prize 
winners proudly 
displaying their 
Anadin basket 
goodies after 
winning during 
the event’s 
raffle.

Fortunate Chovu, the Gig Rig supervisor from 
Sunbake, overseeing activities at the event.

Joyce Mantu, a delighted customer at Three 
Star Cash & Carry, enjoying the Stokvel Expo 
experience.

Mofemyi Nyoka, a merchandiser at Rhodes, 
presenting product offerings to stokvel members.

WANT TO PLACE AN ADVERT?
CALL 014 592 3257
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NOTICE OF SALE OF BUSINESS 
In terms of Section 34 of the Insolvency Act, 24 of 
1936 notice is hereby given of the sale and transfer of 
the business known as DECO MOULDINGS situated 
at Section 1 and Section 2 Waterkloof Sentrum, 176 
Beyers Naude, Rustenburg, North West Province by 
DECO MOULDINGS CC,  reg no: 2007/174561/23 
to E & N HAVENGA FAMILIE TRUST,  reg no: 
IT173/2015(M). VAN VELDEN-DUFFEY INC, 67 Brink 
Street, @Office Building, Rustenburg, 014 592 1135 / 
VolkerK@vvd.co.za. Date: 04/11/2024

NOTICE OF ENVIRONMENTAL AUTHORISATION 
FOR THE PROPOSED ESTABLISHMENT OF A 

CHROME CRUSHING, SCREENING AND WASHING 
PLANT ON PORTION 8 OF ERF NO. 340 IN 

WAAGFONTEIN WITHIN RUSTENBURG LOCAL 
MUNICIPALITY, NORTH WEST PROVINCE 

Notice is hereby given in terms of the Environmental 
Impact Assessment (EIA) Regulations, 2014 as 
published in Government Notice No. 982 as amended, 
in terms of section 24(5) of the National Environmental 
Management Act, 1998 (Act No.107 of 1998) (NEMA), 
that Turab Hyper Mining (Pty) Ltd (the applicant) 
proposes to establish a Chrome Crushing, Screening 
and Washing Plant on Portion 8 of Erf No. 340 in 
Waagfontein within Rustenburg Local Municipality, 
North West Province. The proposed development will be 
on a site with a total footprint of 21ha (210 683m2) in 
extent. A total of 5ha (50 000m2) in extent will be the 
development footprint. The following listed activities are 
identified in the GNR No 327 and 324 which requires 
an application for the Environmental Authorisation via a 
Basic Assessment process:
•	 Listing Notice 1 (GNR No 327): Activity No. 27
•	 Listing Notice 3 (GNR No 324): Activity No. 12
As the site activities will include the utilisation of 
borehole water and pollution control dams (PCDs) for 
site operations, a Water Use License is also required 
in terms of listed activity (a) under Section 21 of the 
National Water Act, 1998 (Act No. 36 of 1998) (NWA) 
that being:
•	 Section 21 (a): Taking of Water from a Watercourse; 

and
•	 Section 21 (g): disposal of waste in a manner which 

may detrimentally impact on a water resource.
Project Proponent: Turab Hyper Mining (Pty) Ltd
Project Environmental Assessment Practitioner: 
STEC (Pty) Ltd  
The proposed development is located on Portion 8 of 
Erf No. 340 in Waagfontein within Rustenburg Local 
Municipality, North West Province. The site is located 
at the following GPS Coordinates: 25°45’45.69”S; 
27°24’49.80”E south of the N4 National road. STEC, 
an independent environmental consulting firm, was 
appointed by the applicant to undertake a Basic 
Assessment (BA) process for the above mentioned 
project. Stakeholders are invited to register as 
interested and affected parties and to lodge written 
comments regarding the proposed application for 
30 (thirty) days from Wednesday, 13 November 2024 
until Friday, 13 December 2024.  
FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT:
Moses Kgopana | Environmental Assessment 
Practitioner, STEC | Cell: 076 328 1558
E-mail: info@sativatec.co.za

LOST OR DESTROYED DEED
Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 68 of 
the Deeds Registries Act, 1937, of the intention to 
apply for the issue of a certified copy of Deed of 
Transfer Number T96601/2015 passed by LACADE 
INVESTMENTS PROPRIETARY LIMITED, Registration 
Number: 1997/003258/07 in favour of OSHO REALTY 
PROPRIETARY LIMITED, Registration Number:  
2015/265274/07 in respect of: HOLDINGS 36 BLUE 
HILLS AGRICULTURAL HOLDINGS; Registration 
Division J.R., Province of GAUTENG | HELD BY Deed 
of Transfer Number T96601/2015 which has been lost 
or destroyed. All interested persons having objection 
to the issue of such copy are hereby required to lodge 
the same in writing with the REGISTRAR OF DEEDS:  
NORTH GAUTENG at PRETORIA, 600 Lilian Ngoyi 
Street, Pretoria Central, 0002, within two weeks from 
the date of the publication of this notice. Dated at 
RUSTENBURG on the 07 November 2024.
VAN VELDEN-DUFFEY INC | Address:  67 Brink Street, 
Rustenburg, 0299 | E-mail address:  riandreb@vvd.co.za | 
Contact number:  014 592 1135

LOST OR DESTROYED DEED
Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 68(1) of 
the Deeds Registries Act, 1937, of the intention to apply 
for the issue of a certified copy of Deed of Transfer
T60084/2003 passed by SAMANCOR LIMITED 
(Registration Number: 1926/008883/06), in favour 
of SOUTH AFRICAN FERROCHROME AND 
MINING PROPRIETARY LIMITED (Registration 
Number: 1976/001116/07) in respect of PORTION 
13 (A PORTION OF PORTION 4) OF THE FARM 
BULTFONTEIN 259, REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q 
PROVINCE OF NORTH WEST; which has been lost 
or destroyed. All interested persons having objection to 
the issue of such Deed are hereby required to lodge 
the same in writing with the REGISTRAR OF DEEDS 
at PRETORIA, 600 Lilian Ngoyi Street, Pretoria Central, 
Pretoria, 0002 within two weeks from the date of the 
publication of this notice. Dated at RUSTENBURG on 
the 12th day of November 2024.
CONVEYANCER | JANUS ADRIAAN OLIVIER
VAN VELDEN DUFFEY INC. | 67 BRINK STREET RUSTENBURG
014 592 1135 | januso@vvd.co.za

We are looking for the biological father of Onkarabetse 
Mkengu, daughter of Ms. Galeboe Mkengu (1988/08/23-
2013/08/13). Should anyone have any details in this 
regard, may you kindly inform the social worker on 
amoloko.socialworker@gmail.com or 014 537 2014/2072

RUSTENBURG CHILD AND FAMILY WELFARE 

PUBLIC PARTICIPATION NOTICE FOR 
A MINING PERMIT APPLICATION AND 

ENVIRONMENTAL AUTHORISATION ON 
FARM KROONDAL 304 JQ (PTN 258), 

NORTH-WEST PROVINCE
DMRE REF NO: NW 30/5/1/3/2/11620 MP

Applicant: Gale Trading Enterprise
Location: Kroondal 304 JQ (Portion 258) 
North-West Province
Area Size: 5 hectares
Background: Notice is given in terms of section 
27 of the Mineral and Petroleum Resources 
Development Act 2002 (Act 28 of 2002), in 
terms of Regulation 39 - 44 of the Environmental 
Impact Assessment Regulations published in 
Government Notice R 983 of 08 December 
2014, under Section 24(5) of the National 
Environmental Management Act, 1998 (Act No. 
107 of 1998) as amended, for an application 
for Mining Permit for Andalusite and Fluorspar, 
on farm Kroondal 304 JQ (Portion 258), The 
project trigger Listing Notice 1 (Government 
Notice G.N 327, in Government Gazette 40772 
of April 2017). Invitation to Participate: An 
invitation is extended to all those who wish 
to register as Interested & Affected Parties 
(I & APs) to receive further information and 
comment of the proposed project. To register 
please contact us on the details below no later 
than 13 December 2024:

Name: Mulweli Makatu
Company: Superior Cortex Group (Pty) Ltd

Designation: Public Participation Administrator
Postal 

Address:
10 Esperance, 135 Union Avenue, 
Lyttleton Manor, Centurion 

Email: superiorcortex@outlook.com
Cell: 074 680 1541

FORM JJJ | LOST OR DESTROYED DEED
Notice is hereby given in terms of Regulation 68 of 
the Deeds Registries Act, 1937, of the intention to 
apply for the issue of a certified copy of Deed of Grant 
TG53107/1997 passed by BOPHUTHATSWANA 
NATIONAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED  
in favour of SUN INTERNATIONAL (SOUTH AFRICA) 
LIMITED Registration Number:  1977/071333/06, in 
respect of ERF 108 MOGWASE UNIT 1  TOWNSHIP 
REGISTRATION DIVISION J.Q., PROVINCE OF 
NORTH-WEST; which has been lost or destroyed. All 
interested persons having objection to the issue of such 
copy are hereby required to lodge the same in writing 
with the REGISTRAR OF DEEDS at PRETORIA, 600 
Lilian Ngoyi Street, Pretoria Central, Pretoria, 0002 
within two weeks from the date of the publication of this 
notice. Dated at RUSTENBURG on 28 August 2024.   
CONVEYANCER, JANUS ADRIAAN OLIVIER, VAN VELDEN 
DUFFEY INC, 67 BRINK STREET RUSTENBURG, 014 592 1135
januso@vvd.co.za

FIND US ON FACEBOOK
@ PLATINUM WEEKLY

WANT TO PLACE AN ADVERT?
CALL 014 592 3257

Donate 
books to the 
Rustenburg 

SPCA
Rustenburg – The Rustenburg Society for the Prevention of 
Cruelty to Animals (SPCA) is calling on the community to donate 
books for their upcoming book sale. While the date of the sale is 
not yet confirmed, the collection of books is already in full swing to 
ensure a successful event that will raise crucial funds for animals 
in need.
Marisa Kruger, the inspector and manager of the Rustenburg 
SPCA, encourages residents to participate. “We urge everyone to 
donate books they no longer need,” she said. “Each book donated 
goes a long way in supporting the welfare of the animals in our 
care.”

This ongoing book collection is a perfect 
opportunity for community members 

to declutter their shelves and 
support a worthy cause. 
Whether you have a few 
novels, children’s books, 
or non-fiction volumes to 
spare, your donation can 

make a significant impact. 
For more info or in case of 
emergency, please contact the 
Rustenburg SPCA office at 014 
592 3181 or inspector Marisa 

Kruger at 084 885 5173. 
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Lui die Feestyd In – 
Kerssangdiens by die NG Kerk

Netcare Medicross 
Rustenburg here to 
stay, lease renewed 

until 2034

#Rusiekoor se Gala-aand skitter!

Latest bulk 
water update

Autumn Nations Series

UITSLAE
Vrydag 8 November
•	 Ierland 13-23 Nieu-Seeland
Saterdag 9 November
•	 Kenia 27-25 Uganda
•	 Engeland 37-42 Australië

•	 Italië 18-50 Argentinië
•	 Frankryk 52-12 Japan
Sondag 10 November
•	 Wallis 19-24 Fidji
•	 Skotland 15-32 Suid-Afrika

BEPALINGS
Vrydag 15 November
•	 Ierland 22:10 Argentinië
Saterdag 16 November
•	 Japan 15:30 Uruguay

•	 Spanje 16:00 Fidji
•	 Skotland 17:10 Portugal
•	 Engeland 19:40 Suid-Afrika
•	 Frankryk 22:10 Nieu-Seeland
Sondag 17 November
•	 Italië 15:40 

Georgia
•	 Wallis 18:10 

Australië

Nag ou grote...
Rustenburg – The Rustenburg Local Municipality has 
released a new update, on 12 November 2024, on the 
water levels in key reservoirs. 
Region 1
1.	 Bellevue Reservoir - 56% full (outlet open, pump on)
2.	 Geelhout Reservoir - 76% full (outlet open, pump on)
3.	 Industrial Reservoir - 84% full (outlet open)
4.	 Tlhabane Lower Reservoir - 90% full (outlet open)
5.	 Tlhabane West 1 Reservoir - 67% full (outlet closed, 

pump on)
6.	 Tlhabane West 2 Reservoir - 42% full (outlet open)
7.	 Tlhabane Upper 1/2/3 Reservoirs - 24%, 40%, and 

40% full (outlet open)
Town Area
1.	 Booster Reservoir - 27% full (inlet increased)
2.	 Boschdal Reservoir - 77% full (inlet open)
3.	 Cashan Reservoir - 76% full (inlet increased)
4.	 Half-Million Reservoir - 18% full (inlet increased)
5.	 Old Works Reservoir - 12% full (inlet open)
6.	 Stokkiesdraai Reservoir - 42% full (Inlet increased)
7.	 Tierkloof Reservoir - 65% full (outlet open, pump off)
Key observations
•	 High Levels: Tlhabane Lower Reservoir is the highest 

at 90%, which may provide a stable supply for residents 
in that area.

•	 Critical Levels: Half-Million and Old Works Reservoirs 
are at 18% and 12%, respectively, which could lead to 
interruptions if levels aren’t restored quickly.

•	 Inlet Adjustments: To counter low levels, inlets have 
been increased for Booster, Cashan, Half-Million, 
and Stokkiesdraai reservoirs, which should gradually 
improve water availability.

Rustenburg – Netcare Medicross Rustenburg 
is here to stay! Netcare Medicross Rustenburg 
medical and dental centre has officially renewed 
its lease until 2034, cementing its commitment 
to providing quality healthcare services to the 
Rustenburg community for years to come. For 
over a decade, Medicross Rustenburg has 
served as a trusted healthcare provider, and this 
lease renewal affirms its dedication to delivering 
reliable, high-quality medical and dental care.
This announcement comes as welcome news 
for the community, especially in light of recent 
speculation surrounding the auction of the 
Medicross building. Medicross Rustenburg would 
like to assure all patients and the community that 
the centre remains strong, fully operational, and 
ready to serve. The dedicated team of healthcare 
professionals and the facility’s modern medical 
equipment will continue to be available to meet 
the needs of patients in the area.
Residents are encouraged to book their 
appointments conveniently online at www.
medicross.co.za or by calling the centre directly 
at 014 523 5100.
Medicross Rustenburg remains committed 
to being a pillar of health and wellness for 
Rustenburg. Here’s to many more years of care 
and community!

Rustenburg – Met groot trots kyk ons terug op 
die onvergeetlike Rustenburg Hoërskool Koor-
Gala-aand wat op Woensdag, 23 Oktober 2024 
plaasgevind het – ‘n aand waar die passie vir 
musiek en samesyn tot sy reg gekom het. Ons 
Rusties se koor het hierdie jaar keer op keer 
uitmuntend presteer, en hierdie spesiale aand 
was die kersie op die koek.

Die aand was egter ook vol emosie, want ons 
het afskeid geneem van die matrieks van 2024 
– ‘n groep wat ons koor met soveel toewyding 
en energie verryk het. Met elke noot en elke 

harmonie het hulle ons opnuut trots gemaak 
op ons skool en die ongelooflike talent wat hier 
gebore word.
Tydens die gala-aand is die nuwe koorkomitee 
vir 2025 aangekondig, en ons sien uit na nóg 
‘n suksesvolle jaar. Die voorsitters vir volgende 
jaar is Derik Visser en Suryke van Schalkwyk, 
met die bekwame lede Duan Robbetse, Owen 
Paxton, Lynette Prinsloo, Kayla Potgieter, Chloë 
Erasmus, en Katya Swanepoel aan hulle sy. 
Hierdie dinamiese span het groot planne vir die 
koor, en ons is opgewonde om te sien hoe hulle 
‘n nuwe era van musiek by die Rusties lei.

Rustenburg – Die gemeenskap word hartlik 
uitgenooi na ‘n besonderse Buitelug Kerssangdiens 
wat op Sondag, 17 November 2024 om 19:00 op 
die NG Kerkterrein plaasvind. Dié geleentheid 
bied ‘n rustige atmosfeer om die samesang van 
Kersliedere te geniet en die feestyd in te lui.
Kontak Ds. Bernard by 066 220 8371 vir meer 
inligting. Toegang is gratis, maar besoekers word 
versoek om ‘n skenking van nie-bederfbare kos te 
bring om diegene in nood te ondersteun. Kom sluit 
aan vir ‘n aand van saamwees en vreugdevolle 
sang onder die sterre.

5 3 9 8
8 7 5

3 8 4 2
6 2 8

4 2 8
1 8 9 2

4 1 9
5 6 7

9 2 7

Did you know?
In South Africa, carrying a knuckle duster could land you 
in hot water! According to the Dangerous Weapons Act of 

2013, knuckle dusters are classified as “dangerous weapons” 
due to their potential to cause serious harm. Possessing, 

carrying, or using one without lawful 
reason is strictly prohibited. This 
law promotes public safety by 

regulating weapons designed 
for combat rather than utility. 
So, while it may look cool in 
movies, in real life, knuckle 
dusters are a no-go. Stick to 
safer accessories and stay on 

the right side of the law!

For this is the will of God, that 
by doing good you may put to 
silence the ignorance of foolish 
men— as free, yet not using 
liberty as a cloak 
for vice, but as 
bondservants 
of God.

NEW KING 
JAMES 
VERSION 
(NKJV)

1 PETER 2:15-16

SOULFOOD

Platinum Publishers (Pty) Ltd t/a Platinum Weekly disclaims all liability for any loss, damage, 
injury or expense, however caused, arising from the use of or reliance upon, in any matter, the 
information provided through this publication, whether through news, classifieds, editorials or 
advertisements, and does not warrant the truth, accuracy or completeness of the information 
provided. Advertisements, classifieds, editorials and letters written to the editor/ newspaper/s 
is the opinions and representations of the companies/individuals who placed or sent the 
advertisements, classifieds, editorials or wrote or sent the letters to the editor and not that of 
the editor/s, editor in chief, journalists, 
employees or owners of Platinum 
Publishers (Pty) Ltd. We herewith 
indemnify ourselves from any related 
claims. Platinum Weekly’s title and design 
of its logo is the sole property of Platinum 
Publishers (Pty) Ltd. Contact us per email 
with any queries: ads@platinumweekly.
co.za. | All original designs in this 
newspaper is the sole property of Platinum 
Publishers (Pty) Ltd and may only be 
reproduced or distributed by or with the 
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(Pty) Ltd. Copyright is strictly reserved, 
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for commercial purposes. Should any of 
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Do you know what projects our 
local municipality has planned 

for the next four years?

The municipality has several projects lined up to 
improve our area. Do you know about it? Do you 
care to know? Is the municipality communicating 
it clearly to you? Let us know if you’d like more 
updates and transparency on future projects that 
impact our community!
Here’s how you can participate. Email us at news@
platinumweekly.co.za or WhatsApp your response 
to 081 579 7000.  Include the following:
•	 Your answer: Yes or No
•	 Why? We want to hear from you!    
•	 A recent photo – We’d love to publish your pic 

alongside your answer!
•	 Your town/city 
•	 Deadline – Be sure to send your response 

before 12:00 on Monday, 18 November 2024.
Vote results: The outcome of the poll will be 
featured in our next issue. Be a part of our 
community’s story!
P.S.: Don’t forget, you can also voice your 
opinion on our Facebook post about this topic. 
Join the conversation!

POLL

PUBLIC POLL: THE RESULTS ARE IN!
Is the service offered at your 

local clinic or hospital up to an 
acceptable standard?

Community healthcare standards can directly impact our well-being. Share your thoughts on whether your local 
clinic or hospital meets expectations in terms of care quality, wait times, and cleanliness. Your feedback can 

help highlight areas needing improvement or celebrate what’s working well!

Is the service offered at your local clinic or 
hospital up to an acceptable standard?

HAVE YOUR SAY

Yes, the service 
was up to standard. 
During a recent visit 
to Peglerae Hospital 

for my husband’s 
operation, we 

found the staff to 
be friendly, and the 
facility was clean 

and well-maintained. 
Lindi Ferreira, 
Rustenburg

No, the wait times are terrible. Even 
if you arrive early at the clinic, you 

often end up waiting more than 
four hours to be seen. It would be 

much better if the government could 
address this by hiring more staff, 
as the long waiting periods seem 
to be largely due to understaffing. 
Improving this would make a big 

difference for patients. Nonhlanhla 
Mampone, Marikana 

NO 98% YES 2%
Well of Wisdom Women's Conference |  
Tickets R450pp 16 Nov '24 Rustenburg: Civic Centre 068-258-1204

Platinunm Mark | Annual Fundraiser for 
Gereformeerde Kerk Rustenburg-Wes 21 - 30 Nov '24 Rustenburg: Gereformeerde Kerk Rustenburg-Wes 082-663-2763

Youth Prayer Night 22 Nov '24 Rustenburg: African Evangelical Church 072-911-1721

Die Rusties se koor span saam vir ‘n laaste, onvergeetlike uitvoering terwyl die matrieks van 2024 afskeid neem en die nuwe 
koorkomitee aangekondig word.

Rugga nuus 
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Protea Athletics Club’s 
annual award ceremony

Kroonlys vir 
Talentvolle Tennissterre

Rustenburg – Laerskool Vastrap se 
talentvolle onder 13 tennisspelers het 
op Dinsdag, 22 Oktober 2024, met 
trots as die Noordwes ligawenners uit 
die stryd getree. 
Baie geluk aan Xalon Pöhl, Ethan 
Freitas, Blayne Nel en André Fryer 
wat vir die seuns met die louere 
weggestap het. 

Die Vastrap-meisiespan het ook 
indrukwekkend presteer, met 
Meghan Steenkamp, Mia de Wet, 
Lilly Neethling en Mieke Venter wat 
hulle talente op die baan gewys 
het. Hierdie prestasie getuig van 
harde werk en spanpoging. Baie 
geluk aan al die leerders met hierdie 
uitsonderlike oorwinning!

Rustenburg – On Friday evening, 8 November 
2024, Protea Athletics Club hosted its annual awards 
ceremony, celebrating the remarkable achievements of 
its athletes throughout the year. The event highlighted 
the dedication, hard work, and perseverance of all 
participants, and the club expressed deep gratitude to 
everyone for their continued commitment.
“We are extremely proud of all our athletes, and we thank 
each one of them for their hard work throughout the year. 
Your dedication is inspiring,” said the club’s chairperson, 
Fanie Beukes. 

The evening was filled with excitement as the following 
athletes received recognition for their outstanding 
performances:
•	 Charles Rall: Best Grand Master Men
•	 Motlatsi Keikabile: Best Grand Master Women
•	 Fanie Beukes: Best Master Men
•	 Karon Murley: Best Master Women
•	 Francois Visser: Best Veteran Men
•	 Sharline Grobler: Best Veteran Women
•	 Natasha Visser: Best Senior Lady
•	 Scott Williamson: Best Senior High School Boys
•	 Abbygale Havenga: Best Senior High School Girls
•	 Nathan Havenga: Continuous Excellent Performance
•	 Amogelang Moeng: Best Junior High School Boys
•	 Liandri Rademan: Best Junior High School Girls
•	 Dylan Howard: Best Improved High School Boys
•	 Kelello Phokoje: Best Improved High School Girls
•	 Phenyo Kgatitswe: Best Senior Primary School Boys
•	 Kefilwe Kgosiemang: Best Senior Primary School Girls
•	 Conri de Beer: Best Junior Primary School Boys
•	 Mikita Pienaar: Best Junior Primary School Girls
•	 Kefentse Motlagomang: Best Improved Primary 

School Girls
The evening was a testament to the determination and 
passion of every athlete at Protea Athletics Club.

Get the Platinum Weekly directly on your phone.
WhatsApp                             to subscribe today!0818211332

Champions at every turn — each trophy tells a story of hard work, dedication, and victory.

From left: Johann Marais, Protea Athletics 
Club coach, with Phenyo Kgatitswe, best 
senior primary boy, and Fanie Beukes, club 
chairperson.

Abbygale Havenga, Best Senior High School 
Girls, and Nathan Havenga, Continuous 
Excellent Performance.
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PRICES VALID: 11/11/2024 - 24/11/2024

DANONE
Ultra Mel 
Custard 

Flavoured 
Dessert
6 x 1kg

GOLDI
IQF Mixed Chicken 
Portions 2 x 5kg

ELLIS BROWN
Creamer 3 x 750g

KOO
Baked Beans

6 x 400g / 410g

R120
EQUALS TO 

R20 EACH

BUY

6 FOR

R78
EQUALS TO

R13 EACH

BUY

6 FOR

R150
EQUALS TO 

R50 EACH

BUY

3 FOR

3999

49997999

3699

2499

5499

BUY TWO

44
BUY TWO

70

BUY TWO

90

BUY TWO

50
BUY FOUR

50
BUY ALL

110

5999

1799

4999
BUY THREE

5014999 BUY ANY FOUR

50

BUY ALL

25
R358

EQUALS TO
R179 EACH

BUY

2 FOR
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ls 
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2799

BUY ANY TWO

58

BUY ANY TWO

45
BUY TWO

22
BUY ANY TWO

30



FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS ONLY

FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS ONLY

FRIDAYS, SATURDAYS & SUNDAYS ONLY
Frozen Whole Chicken

4994999999
10 in a 

Bag / Box

BULK 
BULK B

UY IT IN

AND SAVE

Large
 Eggs

49499999
18's

DEW DROP
Medium  
Cream 
Maas

3 x 2kg

R75
EQUALS TO 

R25 EACH

BUY

3 FOR

24249999
each

Vuyo’s
Wors Roll

Grilled
Pork Chops

15159999
per 100g

Go Meal 1 (1 Piece Chicken &
 200g Potato Wedges)

MAMA’S
 French / Chicken Polony 1kg & 

Large Eggs 6’s

1kg

26269999
per

serving

BUY BOTHB

4545
per combo

19199999
per 100g

Grilled
Beef

6’s

Frozen 
Whole Chicken

4999
per kg

18999
BUY THREE

3 
(In a Bag)

BBBBB

29999
BUY FIVE

5 
(In a Bag)

BBB

BULK 
BULK B

UY IT IN

AND SAVE BULK 
BULK B

UY IT IN

AND SAVE

SAVE R9
16999

3kg

5999
per kg

Fresh Bulk
Pork Packs

BULK 
BULK B

UY IT IN

AND SAVEBULK 
BULK B

UY IT IN

AND SAVE

SAVE R9
25999

3kg

8999
per kg

Fresh Cubed 
Beef (Bone In)

 Class A

9999
per kg

SAVE R9
28999

3kg

BUY FOUR

22
BUY ALL

99
27992499

BUY TWO

24

BUY ALL

99

BUY ALL

479

12499

5499
BUY TWO

80
BUY ALL

369

5499

Imitation Cream 
Black Forest Cake & 
TWIZZA Soft Drink 

Assorted 2L

BUY BOTHBB

9999
per combo

2 x Grilled Whole
Chicken & PEPSI

Max Soft Drink 2L

150150
per combo

BUY ALLBUY ALL

2L

2L

1999 24991599

BOXER 
Fresh

 Classic
Boerewors

99999999
per kg

15499 3499

BUY THREE

165

R75
EQUALS TO 

R25 EACH

BUY

3 FOR

2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

Go Meal 2 (2 Pieces Chicken, Pap & Gravy) 
& COCA-COLA Original Soft Drink 440ml

440ml

BUY BOTHB

3939
per combo

RAMA
Original 70% Fat 

Spread Brick
4 x 500g

R88
EQUALS TO 

R22 EACH

BUY

4 FOR

2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

BUY TWO

60
440ml

3030
per combo

BUY BOTHBUY BOTH

Imitation Cream
Rainbow Slab

23239999
each

Cream
Combo
 Pack

BOXER
Raisin Bread 

(Unsliced)

BUY TWOBB

2828
2 x 600g

Snowballs

17179999
2’s

MAMA’S Chicken / 
Smoked Viennas 
330g & Hotdog 

Rolls 6’s

BUY BOTHB

2525
per combo

330g

PARMALAT
Full Cream 

Processed Cheese 
Slices 100g & 
Soft Rolls 6’s

Imitation Cream
Black Forest 
Cake Slice

25259999
each

100g

BUY BOTHB

2525
per combo6’s

24249999
each

6’s

510 5

DARLING
 Medium 
Cream 

Flavoured 
Dairy 
Snack

Assorted
3 x 2kg

SAVE R41
29999

6kg

SAVE R10
15999

3kg

BULK 
BULK B

UY IT IN

AND SAVE

5699
per kg

Frozen 
Chicken 
Chops

Fresh Beef 
Steak Packs

(T-Bone / Club / 
Rump On Bone) 

Class A

2 x Chilli Russians With Starch & 
TWIST / FANTA / SPRITE / STONEY /

 SPAR-LETTA Soft Drink Assorted 440ml 



Win your 
shopping Free

Shop  Sundays

Win your share of  
R5 000 Airtime

Shop  Saturdays

Win your share of  
R5 000 B Rewards

Shop  Fridays

WEEKEND ONLY DEALSWHEN YOU SWIPE YOUR

1 B Reward = 1 RandDownload the Boxer App & Collect your B Rewards Today!

All advertised B Rewards to be redeemed between 25TH November to 26TH December 2024

ALL GOLD Smooth 
Apricot Jam 900g & 
BLACK CAT Smooth
 Peanut Butter 400g

19199999
500g

SUNSHINE D
Original Margarine 80% Fat Spread Brick

D’LITE
37% Fat Spread Tub

32329999
1kg

YUM YUM Peanut Butter Assorted 400g &
DEW DROP 40% Fat Spread Brick 500g

BUY BOTHBB

5555
per combo

500g400g

RAINBOW
French /
 Chicken 
Polony

46469999
1kg
each

RAINBOW
Simply 
Chicken  
Viennas
Assorted

565699
500g

PARMALAT 
Full Cream Processed 

Cheese Slices Assorted

59599999
400g

18189999
6 x 100g

BLACK CAT
Smooth Peanut Butter 800g

NESCAFÉ
Classic Coffee

200g

SWIPE CARD & GET

FREE

ET

FR
1010

SWIPE CARD & GET

FREE

ET

FR
1010

MCCAIN
Mixed 

Vegetables /
Stew Mix 600g 

SWIPE CARD & GET

FREE
55

ALBANY
Superior 
Sliced 
White 
Bread

BUY TWOBB

3030
2 x 700g

BUY BOTH

7070
per combo

400g

900g

ESKORT
French Polony

YUM FUN
Smooth 
Peanut 
Butter

31319999
400g

DANONE
Nutriday Low Fat 
Dairy Fruit Snack 

Assorted

29299999
900g

2999

BUY BOTH

60
BUY TWO

12899

3199 59995999

BUY BOTH

60
BUY FOUR

18

2799

2899

BUY TWO

26

1999

BUY TWO

30

BUY BOTH

46
BUY TWO

28

3999

BUY THREE

48

2499

1599

No
Pork

39399999
1kg 59599999

1kg

BUY TWOBBB

3232
2 x (6 x 100g)

DARLING
Thick & Creamy

Full Cream
Yoghurt Assorted

DARLING
Smooth Feast 

Full Cream Flavoured 
Yoghurt Assorted

BUY TWO

202199

2499 299929992799

BUY TWOBBB

5555
2 x 1kg

ORANGE GROVE
Tango Flavoured 
Dairy Fruit Mix

 Assorted

19199999
2L

RHODES 
Smooth Apricot 

Jam 900g & DEW DROP 
37% Fat Spread 

Tub 1kg

900g

1kg

BUY BOTHBB

7070
per combo

BEST COOK
Chicken / French 

Polony
2 x 2kg

R110
EQUALS TO 

R55 EACH

BUY

2 FOR

2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

MAMA’S
Plain / Chilli 

Russians
2 x 4kg

‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘‘

R300
EQUALS TO 

R150 EACH

BUY

2 FOR

2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

PARMALAT 
Smooth Flavoured Low Fat 

Dairy Snack Assorted

180g CLOVER Full Cream 
Processed Cheese Slices 

Assorted 180g & BEST COOK 
French / Chicken Polony 1kg

BUY BOTHBB

6060
per combo

1kg

MAMA’S
Viennas
Assorted

BUY TWO

30

YUM FUN
Smooth 
Apricot / 

Mixed Fruit
 Jam

31319999
800g
each



Alcohol Not for Sale to Persons Under the Age of 18. Drink Responsibly.PRICES VALID AT SELECTED BOXER LIQUORS STORES ONLY 

BUY ANY TWOBUY ANY TWO

2222

SIMBA
Nik Naks 
Assorted

BUY TWOBB

2626
2 x 135g

FRIMAX
Potato
 Chips 

Assorted

BUY TWOBB

3030
2 x 125g

BUY TWOBB

1818
2 x 100g

YUM FUN
Pink & White 

Mallows

REFRESHHH
Soft Drink
Assorted

BUY SIXBB

5050
6 x 500ml

BEACON
Chocolate

 Slab
 Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

3232
2 x 80g

AMAJOYA
Candy 

Assorted

YUM FUN
Gummy Jellies /

 Chews 
Assorted

CADBURY
Crunchie 40g / Lunch Bar 48g / P.S. Chocolate Bar 48g / 

5 Star Chocolate 48.5g / Astros Chocolate Box 40g

BROOKES
Oros Original 

Orange Squash
3 x 2L

RHODES
Fruit Juice

Blend
Assorted

6 x 1L

R96
EQUALS TO 

R16 EACH

BUY

6 FOR

COCA-COLA
Original Taste Soft Drink

POWERADE
Sports Drink 

Assorted

LIQUI-FRUIT
100% Fruit

 Juice Blend
 Assorted CAPPY

Still 100% 
Fruit Juice

 Blend Assorted

32329999
1.5L

POWER PLAY
Energy Drink

Assorted

BUY TWOBB

1616
2 x 500ml

26269999
1L

BUY TWOBBBBB

2828
2 x 500ml

BOSTON
Orange
 Squash

32329999
2L

BUY TWOBB

1818
2 x 75g

BUY TWOBB

3030
2 x 130g

BUY TWOBBBBBBB

2222
2 x 500ml

R99
EQUALS TO 

R33 EACH

BUY

3 FOR

TRUDA 
Spookies Maize 
Puffs Assorted / 
Flyers Cheese &

 Chives 
Flavoured 

Puffed Corn

BUY TWOBB

2222
2 x 75g

BUY TWOBBBBBB

2424
2 x 2L

BUY THREEBB

3 x 2L
7272

SPAR-LETTA / TWIST
Soft Drink Assorted

2L

BUY SIXBB

9999
6 x 2L

BUY ALL

99

SCORE
Energy Drink Assorted

2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

AQUELLÉ
Sparkling 
Flavoured

 Water 
Assorted

CARLING 
Black Label

NRB 2 x 
(6 x 330ml)

BUY TWOBB

135135 1191199999

DROSTDY HOF
Adelpracht /

 Claret 3L

BELGRAVIA
NRB 

Assorted
2 x 

(6 x 275ml)

9999
BUY TWOBB

190190

B

(

BUY TWOBB

190190
BUY BOTH

289
BUY ALL

165
BUY TWO

220
BUY TWO

319

HOME SQUARE
Beer Mug

BUY TWOBBBB

3030

BUY BOTH

95
2999

BUY TWO

40

999

2999

1499
4499

2899

1499 1499

BUY THREE

24
BUY FIVE

202999 BUY ANY TWO

30
4299

4499

54991999

BUY BOTH

85

8999

BUY BOTH

50
BUY TWO

180
SAVANNA

NRB Assorted
2 x 

(6 x 330ml)



Alcohol Not for Sale to Persons Under the Age of 18. Drink Responsibly.PRICES VALID AT SELECTED BOXER LIQUORS STORES ONLY 

BUY ANY TWO

22

BUY TWO

26
BUY TWO

30
BUY TWO

18

BUY SIX

50

BREWER’S BLEND
G.S Malt 6kg, SUPER WHITE Super 

Maize Meal 1kg & ANCHOR 
Brewers Dry Yeast 3 x 20g

6kg

BUY TWO

32

GOLDEN RAY
Corn Flakes

3 x 500g

R520
=

R169 EACH

BUY

3 FOR
R60

EQUALS TO 
R20 EACH

BUY

3 FOR

3299
BUY TWO

162699

BUY TWO

28

3299

BUY TWO

18
BUY TWO

30

BUY TWO

22

BUY TWO

22

BUY TWO

24
BUY THREE

72
BUY SIX

99 3 x 20g
BUY ALLB

9999
per combo

1kg

2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

750ml

6 x 200ml

3kg / 4kg

SMIRNOFF
 1818
Vodka

2 x 750ml

BUY TWO

135 11999

VICEROY
Smooth Gold 

Liqueur
750ml

99999999
BUY TWO

190
BUY TWO

190

750ml

JACK DANIEL’S
Whiskey 750ml & 

SCHWEPPES
Mixer Assorted 1L

BUY BOTHB

289289

1L

BELGRAVIA Platinum London Dry Gin 750ml, 
BOXER Ice 3kg / 4kg & HALL & BRAMLEY 

Cans Assorted 6 x 200ml 

BUY ALLB

165165
BUY TWOBBB

220220
BUY TWOBBB

319319
BUY TWO

30

SPOILT FOR CHOICE
Assorted Biscuits 

2 x 1kg2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

R198
EQUALS TO 

R99 EACH

BUY

2 FOR

BUY BOTHBB

9595
per combo

SHIBOBO
Instant 
Maize

 Porridge 
Assorted

GOLDEN RAY
Quick

Cooking 
Oats

29299999
1kg

TASTY TREATS
Wafers Assorted

BUY TWOBB

4040
2 x 1kg

DE VRIES
Ginger Biscuits

999999
100g
each

TASTY TREATS
Trisk Savoury Crackers

NUTRIFIC
Wholewheat Biscuits

29299999
450g

1kg 900g

14149999
100g 44449999

2kg
each

GOLDEN RAY
Instant 

Porridge 
Assorted

28289999
1kg

14149999
200g

YUM FUN
Cereal Puffs / 

Hoops
Assorted

OR

14149999
128g
each

YUM FUN
Marie 

Biscuits

BUY THREEBB

3 x 150g
2424

OREO
 Cream Cookies Assorted

YUM FUN
Cream Biscuit 

Assorted

BUY FIVEBBBB

5 x 82g
202029299999

320g
each

HOME 
SQUARE
Mugs 

Assorted

BUY ANY TWOBBB

3030NESTLÉ
Nespray 

Milk 
Powder

LAAGER
Pure 

Rooibos 
Teabags

42429999
80’s

44449999
750g

CRE-MEAR
Creamer

54549999
400g

BREWER’S BLEND
Rooibos Tagless Teabags

19199999
40’s

NESCAFÉ Ricoffy Instant Coffee 100g & 
TETLEY Premium Tea Blend 52’s

NESCAFÉ Ricoffy Instant Coffee 250g & 
TETLEY Premium Black Tea 102’s

BUY BOTHBB

8585
per combo

250g 100g102’s 52’s

ALESSI 
Classic
Coffee

89899999
200g

BUY BOTHBB

5050
per combo

BUY TWOBB

180180
2 x (6 x 1L)

DEW DROP
Full Cream Long Life Milk

THREE SHIPS
Mash Tun 
2 x 750ml

GOLDEN RAY Corn Flakes 1kg & 
BOKOMO Weet-Bix 900g 

MONATI
Mabele / Supertieng 
Pure Grain Sorghum



1999

3299

BUY BOTH

55

4699 5699

5999

1899

10 10 5

BUY TWO

30
BUY BOTH

70

3199

2999

WELLINGTON’S
Smooth Tomato 

Sauce
3 x 700ml

R99
EQUALS TO 

R33 EACH

BUY

3 FOR
R75

EQUALS TO 
R25 EACH

BUY

3 FOR

WIMPY
Tomato 
Sauce

29299999
500ml

SPUR
Marinades
 Assorted / 
Durkynaise 
Dressing

ALL GOLD
Tomato Sauce 700ml & 

GOLDEN RAY
 Mayonnaise 750g

BUY BOTHBB

6060
per combo

700ml 750g

RHODES
Tomato
 Paste

BUY TWOBB

1212
2 x 50g

IMANA
Packet 
Sauce

 Assorted

889999
38g

BEST COOK
Mayonnaise

31319999
750g

TASTE & MORE
Mayonnaise

59599999
1.5kg

TASTE & 
MORE

Tomato 
Sauce

59599999
2L

NANDO’S
Peri-Peri 

Sauce 
Sachet 

Assorted

EXCELLA
Tangy Mayonnaise 750g 
& MRS BALLS Chutney 

Assorted 470g

BUY BOTHBB

6060
per combo

BUY FOURBBBBBBBB

4 x 25g
1818

27279999
per pack

LUCKY STAR / 
KELLOGG’S 

Instant Noodles 
Multipack 

Assorted 5’s

BEST COOK
Grated 

Beetroot

28289999
780g

750g
470g

BEST COOK
Pasta 

Screws /
 Penne / 
Elbows / 

Shells

GOLDEN RAY
Macaroni

BUY TWOBB

2626
2 x 500g

BEST COOK
Chakalaka Assorted

KOO
Chakalaka
 Assorted

19199999
410g

BULL BRAND
Corned Meat 300g & BEST COOK 

Tomato & Onion Mix 410g

KOO
Mixed 

Vegetables 
in Curry 
Sauce

BUY TWOBB

3030
2 x 420g

BUY BOTHBB

4646
per combo

300g

410g BEST COOK
Spaghetti

BUY TWOBB

2828
2 x 500g

39399999
500ml /
300ml
each

BUY THREEBB

3 x 410g
4848

BULL BRAND
Curried 

Mince With 
Vegetables

24249999
400g

15159999
500g
each

3999 5999

BUY TWO

32

KOO
Creamstyle / Whole Kernel 

Sweetcorn In Brine

GOLDEN RAY
Baked Beans

BUY TWOBB

2020
2 x 410g

BEST COOK
Pilchards 
Assorted

21219999
400g

BEST COOK 
Sweet Chilli / Pele-Naise / Barbeque / 

Peri-Peri Sauce Assorted

24249999
500ml /

500g

GOLDEN RAY
Chutney
 Assorted

29299999
430g

BEST COOK
Tomato Sauce

29299999
750ml

BEST COOK
Mustard 
Sauce

27279999
500ml

BUY TWO

55

1999

2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

BUY BOTH

70
BUY BOTH

60

NOLA
Mayonnaise

3 x 750g

BUY TWOBB

3030
2 x 410g 
/ 415g

3199



Win your 
shopping Free

Shop  Sundays

Win your share of  
R5 000 Airtime

Shop  Saturdays

Win your share of  
R5 000 B Rewards

Shop  Fridays

WEEKEND ONLY DEALSWHEN YOU SWIPE YOUR

1 B Reward = 1 RandDownload the Boxer App & Collect your B Rewards Today!

All advertised B Rewards to be redeemed between 25TH November to 26TH December 2024

12.5kg

49999
BULK 

4999

LUCKY STAR
Pilchards 
Assorted
6 x 400g

R132
EQUALS TO 

R22 EACH

BUY

6 FOR

2499 15992699
BUY BOTH

45

1999

R99
EQUALS TO 

R33 EACH

BUY

3 FOR

BULK 
BULK 

BULK 
BULK 

BEST COOK
Seasoning 

Spice 
Assorted

KNORR
Soup 

Assorted

BUY FOURBBBBBBBBBBB

4 x 50g
2222

HINDS
Refill Spice 
Assorted

TASTE & MORE Soya Mince Assorted 1kg, 
KNORROX Soup Assorted 400g, KNORROX 

Stock Cubes Assorted 24’s & ROBERTSONS 
Rajah Curry Powder Assorted 100g

BUY ALLB

9999
per combo

KNORR
Aromat 

Seasoning 
Assorted

27279999
200g24249999

200ml 
each

1kg 400g

24's

100g

10kg

BEST COOK White Parboiled Thai Premium Grade Rice 2kg, 
SHIBOBO Super Maize Meal 2.5kg, BEST COOK Instant Noodles 

Assorted 5’s & GOLDEN RAY Cooking Oil 750ml

2kg
2.5kg

750ml

5’s

COMBOB
UY IT IN A

AND SAVE

BUY TWOBBB

2424
2 x 80g

BUY ALLB

9999
per combo

TASTIC Long Grain Parboiled 
White Rice 10kg, SUPER 

WHITE Super Maize Meal 10kg 
& GOLDEN CLOUD 

Cake Wheat Flour 10kg

SHIBOBO Super Maize Meal 12.5kg, 
EXCELLA Long Grain Parboiled 

Rice 10kg, GOLDEN RAY 
Brown Sugar 5kg & GOLDEN RAY 

Cooking Oil 4L

COMBOB
UY IT IN A

AND SAVE

10kg

5kg

4L

BUY ALLB

479479
per combo

GOLDEN RAY
Cake Wheat

Flour

10kg

1241249999
10kg

SELATI
Pure White Sugar

SELATI
Golden Brown Sugar

54549999
2.5kg

2.5kg 2kg

BUY TWOBBB

8080
2 x 2kg

BUY ALLB

369
per comboCOMBOB

UY IT IN A

AND SAVE

10kg

10kg
ITAU

Super 
White
 Super
 Maize 
Meal

ACE
Super 
Maize 
Meal

5kg

BUY 10KG FOR R8999

10999
12.5kg

12.5kg

54549999
5kg

BUY BOTH

99

150
BUY ALL

SMASH
Instant Mash 

Assorted

19199999
104g

BEST COOK
Soya Mince
 Assorted

BEST COOK 
Polybag Soup 

Assorted

24249999
500g15159999

500g

9999

BEST COOK
White Parboiled 

Thai Premium Grade Rice

EXCELLA
Long Grain Parboiled Rice

10kg

1541549999
10kg 34349999

2kg

2kg

 EXCELLA
Sunflower

 Oil

BUY THREEBB

3 x 2L
165165

2L

2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer 2 D
ea

ls 
Pe

r

Cu
sto

mer

TASTE & MORE 
Instant Noodles

Multipack Assorted
3 x (10 x 65g)

BUY BOTH

39

BEST COOK
A Blend 
Of Seed 
& Extra 

Virgin Olive
 Oils1L

BUY TWOBBB

6060
2 x 1L

1L

30
BUY BOTH

2399
BUY TWO

281799

BUY BOTH

252599

BUY BOTH

25

2499

NANDO’S
Peri-Peri 

Bag & Bake 
Assorted

20g

SWIPE CARD & GET

FREE
55

SWIPE CARD & GET

FREE

ET

FRE
1010

SWIPE CARD & GET

FREE
55

BULK 

GOLDEN DELIGHT
Extra Long Grain 

Sella Basmati 
Rice 1kg

MRS BALL’S
Chutney 
Assorted

 1.1kg



Range May Vary. Prices include 15% VAT where applicable. Boxer will attempt to have sufficient advertised stock available to meet our customers anticipated demand, however if we still run out of stock we will obtain the stock or we will offer you a reasonable alternative. 
Boxer reserves the right to limit quantities per customer. Boxer takes utmost care to ensure that all promotion leaflets are correct. If, however, in the unlikely occurrence of a mistake, we will display a notice in-store with all the correct details. E.&O.E. Terms & Conditions apply.

www.boxer.co.za 087 093 4333 @boxer_superstores@BoxerStoresBoxerSuperstores Boxer Superstores • Boxer Customer Careline : 0860 02 69 37 • Download the BOXER App

PRICES VALID AT BOXER GAUTENG STORES ONLY
Excluding Boxer Alexandra Plaza Store Only

PROTEX
Bath Soap 
Assorted
6 x 150g

LAUNDRAMAX
Handwash  
Laundry  
Powder
 2 x 2kg

R60
EQUALS TO

R10 EACH

BUY

6 FOR

R90
EQUALS TO

R45 EACH

BUY

2 FOR

SENSODYNE
Herbal Multi Care Toothpaste

39399999
75ml

SAVLON
Antiseptic 

Liquid

49499999
500ml

SOFNFREE
Cortical Creme 

Relaxer Regular With 
Neutralising Shampoo

LEAF
Natural Herbs

 Mixture 
Assorted

79799999
1L

each

MORTEIN
Multi Insect

 Killer
 Assorted

36369999
300ml

CLERE
Lotion / 
Cream 

Assorted

24249999
400ml / 

300ml each

JOHNSON’S
Baby Jelly / Baby
 Aqueous Cream

 Assorted

FRESH WAVE
Hand Washing 

Powder 
Assorted

54549999
2kg
each

SHIELD
Anti-Perspirant

 Roll On Assorted

REVLON
Male 120ml / 
Female 90ml 

Deodorant
 AssortedBUY TWOBBB

4444
2 x 50ml

VASELINE Blue 
Seal Pure Petroleum 

Jelly Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

7070
2 x 250ml

FUTURELIFE
Tots Cereal

 Original

FRESH WAVE
Dishwashing 

Liquid

KITTEN SOFT
2 Ply 200 Sheets 

Toilet Tissue 
Rolls 9’s

BUY TWOBBB

9090
x 2 packs

BUY TWOBBB

5050
2 x 750ml

FRESH WAVE
Laundry 

Soap

BUY FOURBBBBBBB

4 x 500g
5050

PURITY 
Pouches Assorted 

110ml / 2nd Food Jars 
Assorted 125ml

MAQ Hand Washing Powder 2kg, 
Dishwashing Liquid 750ml & 

Fabric Conditioner Refill 
Assorted 500ml

BUY ALLB

110110
per combo

2kg

AutoHand
Wash

OR

OR

750ml KIWI
Black Shoe 

Polish

Re
Neu

59599999
per 

pack

17179999
50ml

49499999
500ml
each

BUY THREEBB

3 x 250g
50501491499999

each

1

ddd

OR BUY ANY FOURBB

4 x 110ml / 125ml
5050

BUY ALLB

2525
per combo

500ml

125ml

100g27279999
each

STA-SOFT 
Fabric Conditioner

 Refill Assorted

BUY ANY TWOBB

5858
2 x 500ml

COLGATE
Regular / Herbal Toothpaste Family Pack

BUY ANY TWOBB

4545
2 x 125ml

GENTLE MAGIC 
Skincare Lotion 

2 x 125ml & 
Skincare Soap 100g

SECUREX
Active Hygiene Bath Soap Assorted

BUY TWOBBB

2222
2 x 175g

HUGGIES
 Dry Comfort 
 Disposable  

Diapers 44’s / 
50’s / 58’s / 

66’s / PAMPERS
Active Baby
Pants 40’s /
46’s / 52’s

KOTEX / STAYFREE
Maxi Sanitary
 Pads Assorted

8’s / 10’s8

BUY ANY TWOBB

3030



Friday 1 November - Tuesday 24 December 2024

FESTIVE SEASON

WISHING YOU A

CONTENTS

Fragrances  4 - 11
Fragrances for Him & Her, Luxury Gift Sets

Pick ’n Mix Gift Sets 12 - 19
Fragrance, Bath & Colour Cosmetic Sets

Pamper Gift Sets 20 - 21
Bath Gifting, Home Fragrances,
Candles, Soaps & Diffusers 

Glamorous Gifts  22 - 24
Brush Sets, Toiletry Bags, 
Organisers & Mirrors 

Cool For Kids   25 - 27
Gifting, Toys, Cars, Building Blocks,
Dolls, Games & Educational Toys

Sweet Treats   28 - 33
Confectionery Gifts, Children’s 
& Festive Treats

Electrical Devices 34 - 49
Audio, Beauty Devices, Hair Grooming 
& Fitness Devices, Shavers & Trimmers,
Toothbrushes, Flossers & Oral Care

Kitchen & Home 50 - 55
Kettles, Toasters, Blenders, Irons 
& Air Fryers

Shop all your 
online at dischem.co.za

Gifts for 
Everyone.

Get your Christmas 
gifts delivered 
on time when 

you order by 
15 December 

2024

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.2

Hats On, 
Stockings 

Stuffed

Wrap 
with Love

Festive 
Flair

Gift Bags

Tinsel 
Tails

CELEBRATE IN STYLE WITH OUR 
DDDDAAAAAAZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZZLLLLLLLLIINNNNNNNNNNNGGGGGGG FFFFFFEEEEEEEESSSSTTTTTTTIIIIVVVVVVVEEEEEEE AAAAAAAAAAACCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCCEEEEEESSSSSSSSSSSSSOOOOOOORRRRRRIIIEEEEESSSSSS!!!!!

Seasonal stock available at selected stores



BUY 2 GIFTS & GET RRRDDDD

2+1 Offer only applicable on marked FRAGRANCE, BATH & COLOUR 
COSMETIC gift sets. See in-store for a wider selection to Pick ’n Mix.

on marked BATH,
FRAGRANCE 
& COLOUR 
COSMETICS
gift sets

'n MixPick   

3

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

158500
each

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

133500
each

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

95500
each

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

194500
each

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

109500
each

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

146500
each

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

99500
each

4

OUR
PICK

WIDEST 
RANGE
BEST

PRICES



Free gift wrapping available in-store

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

154500
each

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

68500
each

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

76500
each

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

79500
each

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

176500
each

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

175500
each

WIDEST 
RANGE
BEST

PRICES

Assorted sizes 
FROM ONLY

133500
each

CHOOSE
ME

5

SAVE 15000

SAVE 25000 SAVE 30000

Montblanc
Starwalker
Extreme
EDT 75ml
#420222

114900

Cristiano
Ronaldo
CR7 Origins
EDT 100ml
#385691

87500

The Icon
OR The Icon
Attitude
EDP 100ml
#450342/#448886

93500
each

Hugo Boss
Jeans
EDT 125ml
#429244

149500

Hugo Boss
Bottled Parfum
Elixir
50ml
#440665

145500

Montblanc
Explorer
Ultra Blue
EDP 100ml
#332692

154500

Versace
Dylan Turquoise
EDT 100ml
#327466

189500

Ariana Grande
R.E.M
EDP 50ml
#383544

95500

Montblanc 
Legend Red
EDP 100ml
#387466

137500

Antonio Banderas
Power of Seduction
Intense Ice
EDT 100ml
#433742

64500

Dunhill
Desire Blue
OR Red
EDT 100ml
#17723/7

127500
each

at PRICES

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.6



SAVE 35000 SAVE 40000

BVLGARI
Rose Goldea 
Blossom 
Delight
EDP 75ml
#226511

254500

Guess
Bella Vita
OR Uomo
EDP 100ml
#326689/#410114

97500
each

Jean Paul Gaultier
Scandal Pour Homme
EDT 100ml
#334980

194500

Mugler
Alien Goddess
Refi llable
EDP 90ml
#332812

239500

Rabanne
1 Million Elixir 
Parfum Intense
100ml
#388407

215500

Rabanne
Fame
EDP 80ml
#413382

225500

Versace
Dylan Purple
EDP 100ml
#417528

199500

SAVE 45000

you will LOVE!

BVLGARI
Rose
Goldea
EDP 90ml
#174711

284500

BVLGARI MAN
Glacial 
OR Glacial 
Essence
EDP 100ml
#295506/#333046

246000
each

DKNY
Be Delicious
OR Be 100% 
Delicious
EDP 100ml
#335169/#146594

153500

SAVE 65000

each

Free gift wrapping available in-store 7

Jimmy Choo
Gift Set
EDP 100ml 
PLUS FREE 

Perfume Body Lotion 100ml
& Purse Spray EDP 7.5ml

189500
per set

Kate Spade
Chérie Gift Set
EDP 100ml 
PLUS FREE EDP 7.5ml  
& Perfumed Body Lotion 100ml
#439991

142500
per set

Elizabeth Arden 
Red Door Gift Set
EDT 100ml 
PLUS FREE EDT 30ml

122500
per set

Elizabeth Taylor 
White Diamonds 
Gift Set
EDT 100ml 
PLUS FREE EDT 30ml

118500
per set

Tommy Hilfi ger 
Tommy Gift Set
EDT 100ml 
PLUS FREE Body Wash 

100ml
#423054

134500
per set

Hugo Boss
Boss Bottled Gift Set
EDT 200ml 
PLUS FREE Deodorant 

Roll-On Stick 75ml

242500
per set

Azzaro
Wanted Gift Set
EDT 100ml 
PLUS FREE

Hair & Body Wash 75ml 
& Travel Spray EDT 10ml

169500
per set

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Diesel
D Red Gift Set
EDT 100ml 
PLUS FREE 2 x EDT 10ml 
#456332

132500
per set

8



Yves Saint Laurent
Kouros Gift Set
EDT 100ml
PLUS FREE EDT 50ml
#335892

227500
per set

Montblanc
Explorer Gift Set
EDP 100ml
PLUS FREE Shower Gel 100ml 
& Travel Spray EDP 7.5ml
#417338

184500
per set

Issey Miyake 
Le Sel d’Issey Pour 
Homme Gift Set
EDT 100ml 
PLUS FREE

2 x Shower Gel 50ml 

225500
per set

Mugler
Alien Gift Set
EDP 60ml 
PLUS FREE

Perfumed Body Lotion 50ml
& Travel Spray EDP 10ml

122500
per set

HIGH RES 
IMAGE TO BE PLACE

Coach
Dreams 
Moonlight Gift Set
EDP 90ml 
PLUS FREE

Perfumed Body Lotion 100ml 
& Travel Spray EDP 7.5ml
#456013

209000
per set

Rabanne
Lady Million Gift Set
EDP 80ml 
PLUS FREE Perfumed Body Lotion 100ml 
& Megaspray EDP 10ml

262500
per set

Marc Jacobs
Daisy Wild Gift Set
EDP 50ml
PLUS FREE Purse Spray

EDP 10ml
#456010

218500
per set

Free gift wrapping available in-store

Issey Miyake
L’Eau d’Issey Gift Set
EDT 100ml 
PLUS FREE

Perfumed Body Lotion 50ml & Purse Spray 

EDT 10ml

223500
per set

9

EDP 100ml

36500

Vanderbilt
EDP 100ml

22500

EDP 15ml
Assorted

12900
each

EDP 100ml
Assorted

49500
each

Vanderbilt Jardin
A New York 
OR In Red
EDP 100ml

44500
each

Reebok
Gift Set
EDT 100ml 
PLUS FREE Shower Gel 250ml 
& Toiletry Bag

Assorted

25500
per set

Sweet Sixteen
EDP 100ml / Assorted

29500
each

French Way of Life
EDP 100ml / Assorted

39500
each

Cloud Gift Set*
EDP 100ml 
PLUS EDP 30ml

123500

*Also available in 
Thank U, Next Gift Set

per pack

Only at 
Dis-Chem

Only at 
Dis-Chem

Only at 
Dis-Chem

Only at 
Dis-Chem

Intimate Delight 
Gift Set EDP 100ml
PLUS FREE

Body Lotion 200ml

56500
per set

BANDED
 PACK

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

UNDER 50000

10

Joy in Every   FragranceJoy in Every 



Free gift wrapping available in-store

Classic Blue
Gift Set
EDT 100ml 
PLUS

Deodorant Spray

150ml
#441483

61500
per set

EDP 15ml 
Assorted

12900
each

Gold Seduction 
Gift Set
Rouge EDP 30ml
PLUS 

Gold EDP 30ml
#453141

42500

Classic Blue Gift Set
EDT 100ml 
PLUS Deodorant Spray 150ml
#441483

61500
per set

Bold Instinct Gift Set
EDP 50ml 
PLUS 

Deodorant Spray 150ml 
#333800

59500
per set

Ice Dive Gift Set 
Deodorant Body Spray 150ml 
PLUS Body Fragrance 75ml 
& 3 in1 Shower Gel 250ml
#445181

18900
per set

UEFA Star Edition
Gift Set
EDT 100ml
PLUS Shower Gel 250ml
& Deodorant Spray 150ml

29500
per set

Only at 
Dis-Chem

EDT/EDP

100ml / Assorted

49500
each

Only at 
Dis-Chem

per set

Deodorant Spray
150ml / Assorted

9995
each

EDP 100ml
Assorted

49500
each

EDP 15ml
Assorted

12900
each

EDT 100ml
Assorted

27500
each

Free gift wrapping available in-store

UNDER 50000

11

Joy in Every   Fragrance  Fragrance

Gift 1 Gift 2

2+1 Offer only applicable on marked 

Revlon
Moondrops Gift Set
EDC 30ml 
PLUS

Perfumed Body Spray 90ml
& Perfumed Body Lotion 150ml 

29500
per set

Lenthéric
Hoity Toity Gift Set
Perfume Body Spray 

2 x 90ml 
PLUS

Hand Cream 75ml

14500
per set

Lenthéric
Panache Gift Set
EDT 50ml 
PLUS Watch
#169548

55500
per set

Lenthéric
      Gift Set
Perfume Body Spray 

2 x 90ml 
PLUS

Hand Cream 75ml
#296853

11500
per set

Lenthéric
      Gift Set
EDP 50ml 
PLUS

Perfume Body Spray 90ml

25900
per set

eX’cla•ma’t!on Gift Set
Perfume Body Spray 

2 x 90ml 
PLUS

Body Lotion 150ml

13500
per set

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Monteil 
Royal Secret Gift Set
Spray Concentrate 100ml
PLUS Spray Concentrate 15ml
#116127

84500
per set

Yardley 
Lace Gift Set
EDT 100ml 
PLUS Wand EDT 15ml
#169327 62500

per set

Revlon
Fire & Ice Classic Gift Set
EDT 30ml 
PLUS

Perfumed Body Spray 90ml
& Perfumed Body Lotion 150ml

29500
per set

Timeless fragrances at prices you’ll love

12



3rd Gift FREE

FRAGRANCE, BATH & COLOUR COSMETIC Gift Sets

Revlon Man
Fire & Ice Cool Gift Set
EDT 30ml 
PLUS Deodorant Body Spray 90ml
& Toiletry Bag

37500
per set

Revlon Man
Pub Gift Set
EDT 50ml 
PLUS Deodorant Body Spray 90ml
& Toiletry Bag

37500
per set

on marked 
FRAGRANCE, 
BATH & COLOUR 
COSMETIC 
gift sets

'n MixPick   
Yardley
English Blazer Gift Set 
EDT 100ml 
PLUS Deodorant Body Spray 120ml
& Watch
#207142002

per set65900

Gravity
Gift Set 
Cologne Spray 100ml 
PLUS 

Deodorant Body Spray 120ml

48000
per set

eX’cla•ma’t!on Gift Set
Cologne 100ml 
PLUS

Cologne Travel 

Spray 15ml 
#428676

57500
per set

Free gift wrapping available in-store

Yardley 
Gorgeous Gift Set
EDP 100ml 
PLUS Wand EDP 15ml
#224135 67000

per set

Blue Stratos Gift Set
Cologne 75ml 
PLUS 

Deodorant Body Spray 125ml
#207165

26900
per set

13

The Spaaah Collection

Bath BombsHere We Glow Again

Bee Natural Rock and Rooibos

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Bath
 Gift Sets

FROM 

per set5999

Various
 Gift Sets

FROM 

per set8299

Bath
 Gift Sets

FROM 

per set12999

Tough Stuff
Shaving 
Gift Set
5-piece
#449799

per set24499

Triple Spritz

2+1 Offer only applicable on marked 

ULTIMATE SMOOTH

ULTIMATE CLEANSE

TOUGH STUFF RITUAL FOR HIM

14

Only at 
Dis-Chem

Tough Stuff
Grooming

Gift Set
4-piece
#449806

per set23999

Gift 1 Gift 2

on marked 
BATH, FRAGRANCE 
& COLOUR 
COSMETIC 
gift sets

Pick ’n Mix   

Tough Stuff
Grooming

Gift Set
2-piece
#449786

per set14999Bath
 Gift Sets

FROM 

per set5999



Free gift wrapping available in-store

White Tea 
and 

Pear & Freesia 
Gift Sets
FROM 

per set5900

Botanicals 
SPA 

Gift Sets

FROM 

per set23900

3
Piece 

Set

4
Piece 

Set

3
Piece 

Set
2

Piece 
Sets

5
Piece 

Set

1
Piece

6
Piece 

Set

7
Piece 

Set

4
Piece 

Set

BATH, FRAGRANCE & COLOUR COSMETIC Gift Sets

Botanicals Spa

FloralWhite Tea Pear and Freesia

Mandarin & Grapefruit

Luxury Gift 
Sets

FROM

per set9900

1
Piece

3
Piece 

Set

15

5
Piece 

Set

3rd Gift FREE

Floral
 Gift Sets

FROM 

per set25900

TEACHER’S

GIFT

5
Piece 

Set

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

MADE IN ENGLAND
Sport 

27 
Gift Sets

FROM 

per set38900

2+1 Offer only applicable on marked 

Black Pepper 
& Ginseng

Bergamot, Hemp 
& Sandalwood

Citrus, Lime & Mint

Signature
Collection 
Gift Sets

FROM 

per set38900

The Fuzzy 
Duck 

Gift Sets

FROM 

per set27900

Gift 1 Gift 2

16

3
Piece 

Set

7
Piece 

Set

2
Piece 

Set

4
Piece 

Set

2
Piece 

Set

3
Piece 

Set

2
Piece 

Set

Pick   



17Free gift wrapping available in-store

MADE IN ENGLAND

Luxury 
Gift Sets

FROM 

per set27900

 BATH, FRAGRANCE & COLOUR COSMETIC Gift Sets

Boudoire 
Collection 
Gift Sets

FROM 

per set27900

Sweet Mandarin 
& Grapefruit

Tropical Paradise

Signature 
Collection 
Gift Sets

FROM 

per set27900

Jojoba, Vanilla & Almond Oil

Moonlight Fig

Limited 
Edition

Gift Sets

FROM 

per set27900

3rd Gift FREE

need a
gift idea?

Send a Dis-Chem
Gift Card to your loved ones this 

Festive Season via SMS, Purchase 
in-store or online at dischem.co.za

17

3
Piece 

Set

3
Piece 

Set

3
Piece 

Set

7
Piece 

Set

3
Piece 

Set

4
Piece 

Set

2
Piece 

Set

8
Piece 

Set

2
Piece 

Set

3
Piece 

Set

on marked BATH, 
FRAGRANCE &
COLOUR 
COSMETIC 
gift sets

'n Mix

2+1 Offer only applicable on marked COLOUR COSMETIC, BATH & FRAGRANCE gift Sets 

W ild Safari

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Pick   

FROM ONLY

16500
each

Diamond

on marked 
COLOUR 
COSMETIC, BATH & 
FRAGRANCE  
gift sets

'n MixPick   

Gift 1 Gift 2

Little Unicorn 
Beauty Set
6-piece

21500
per set

Little Unicorn
Makeup & Case Set
5-piece

18500
per set

Magic Style
Beauty Basics
6-piece

12500
per set

Little Unicorn
Complete Makeup Set
4-piece

13500
per set

Believe In Unicorns
Complete Makeup Set
12-piece

29500
per set

18

2+1 Offer only applicable on marked COLOUR 



Free gift wrapping available in-store

on marked 
COLOUR COSMETIC 
BATH &
FRAGRANCE 
Gift sets

'n Mix

Eyeshadow Palettes
Assorted sizes
FROM

12500
each

2+1 Offer only applicable on marked COLOUR COSMETIC, FRAGRANCE & BATH gift sets 

Great Gifts
 For Her

3rd Gift FREE

Magic Ballet
Perfect
Beauty Set
6-piece

21500
per set

Let’s Be
Mermaids
Beauty Set
5-piece

25500
per set

My Best Friends
Complete Nails
& Eyes Set
4-piece

25500
per set

Little Unicorn
Beauty Set
6-piece

18500
per set

19

 COSMETIC, BATH & FRAGRANCE gift sets 

on marked 
COLOUR COSMETIC 
BATH & 
FRAGRANCE
gift sets

'n MixPick   

Reed Diffuser
 Circa Fragrance
 Diffusers create a
 fl ame free, always
 on, ambience
 for everyday use
250ml / Assorted

85500
each

3

1

2

1 Scented 
Candle
239g / Assorted

7900

2 Scented 
Candle
411g / Assorted

29500

Scented 
Candle
630g / Assorted

39500

3

Scented 
Candle
000g
#000000

12500

Flourish Gift Set
3-piece
#000000

21500per set

The Outdoor 
Guy Set
5-piece
#456210

15000
per set

The Sports 
Guy Set
5-piece
#456178

per set15000

Sunfl ower 
Bouquet
Gift Sets

FROM 

per set5500

Wild 
Garden

Gift Sets

FROM 

per set11500

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

2

20

Scented Candle
Premium handmade and hand poured

 in Sydney, Australia, using natural soy wax,
 high quality fragrance oils and lead free
 cotton wicks 
350g / Assorted

75500
each

2
Piece 
Set 3

Piece 
Set 3

Piece 
Set

2
Piece 
Set

2
Piece 
Set

3
Piece 
Set

2
Piece 
Set

1
Piece

5
Piece 
Set

3
Piece 
Set

each

each

each



Reed Diffuser
PLUS
5 x Reed Sticks
200ml / Assorted

24500

Scented Candle
270g / Assorted

24500

The Beard 
Guy Set
5-piece
#456147

15000
per set

The Handy 
Guy Set
6-piece
#456218

per set15000

Spa Retreat 
Gift Set
4-piece
#456037 per set18500

Revive & Refl ect 
Gift Set
3-piece
#455999 per set12500

Take a Trip 
Gift Set
3-piece
#456011 per set19500

Travel Pack  
Gift Set
2-piece
#456027 per set7500

Summer Dream 
Gift Set
2-piece
#456029 per set17500

Free gift wrapping available in-store

each

each

21

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Need a gift idea?
Send a Dis-Chem Gift Card to your 
loved ones this Festive Season via 
SMS. Purchase in-store or online at 
dischem.co.za or scan the QR code

22

3
Piece
Set

Mirrors
FROM ONLY

17995

Toiletry Bags
FROM ONLY

14995



Free gift wrapping available in-store 23

3
Piece

set

3
Piece
Set

3
Piece
Set

Cosmetic
Brush Sets
FROM ONLY

23995

Make up 
Sponges
FROM ONLY

2999

Acrylic Organisers
(Contents not included)
FROM ONLY

4995
each

Bamboo Organisers
(Contents not included)
FROM ONLY

20995
each

Mirrors
FROM ONLY

14995
each

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.24

Glam gifts for a stylishly organised dressing tableGlam gifts for a stylishly organised dressing table



Kids
Bath 

Gift Sets

FROM 

Kids
Bath 

Gift Sets

FROM 

Kids
Bath 

Gift Sets

FROM 

Kids
Bath 

Gift Sets

FROM 

per set6499

Unicorn Magic

Doodley Doo

Little Ballerina
BATH PLAYTIME

per set7999

3
Piece
Set

3
Piece
Set

3
Piece
Set

3
Piece
Set

2
Piece
Set

3
Piece
Set

3
Piece
Set

3
Piece
Set

3
Piece
Set

3
Piece
Set

4
Piece
Set

4
Piece
Set

4
Piece
Set

3
Piece
Set

3
Piece
Set

6
Piece

per set7299

per set8999

Free gift wrapping available in-store 25

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Plush 
Hedgehog
#327328

8995

Plush Unicorn 
Pillow 20cm
#429051

29999

Plush 
Assorted 
• Rabbit
• Elephant
• Giraffe
• Lion
• Monkey
#327380001/2/3/4/5

13999
each

Christmas 
Plush 12cm
Assorted
#429036

9999
each

Plush Animal 
Pillow 30cm
Assorted characters
#429052001/2/3/4

19999
each

Plush Poodle
#329241

11999

Baby Walk 
Doll
#436598
WAS 26999

23999

Repunzel Doll
#436599
WAS 28999

23999

Welcome
Baby 
Doll
#410337
WAS 18999

15999

Squishmallow 
2.5 Inch Squooshems
Assorted characters
#451393001/2

12999
each

TOYS THAT BRING JOY

Jeronimo
Playplus Golf Set
#452669
WAS 49999

39999
per set

Magnetic 
Building 
Blocks
36-piece
#451159
WAS 29999

24999

Magnetic 
Building 
Blocks
139-piece
#451158
WAS 99999

79999

26

I-Play
Unicolour
60cm
WAS 39999

35999

I-Play
Auto Drone
WAS 69999

64999

I-Play
Cuddle Baby
WAS 69999

64999

TOP PICK
FOR YOU

can be 
coloured 

in and 
washed



Free gift wrapping available in-store

Zuru 
Max Build 
Construction Egg
#328462
WAS 7999

6499

Free gift wrapping available in-store

Jeronimo 
Pet Rescue 
Play Case Set
#452668
WAS 39999

32999
per set

Rubiks 
Cube Mini 2x2
#451370
WAS 19999

14999

Mega Bloks 
Big Building Bag
60-piece
#320778
WAS 44999

39999

Zuru
Rainbocorns
Puppycorn Surprise
Assorted
#409826

WAS 29999

24999

Zuru
Sparkle Girlz 
Styling Princess
Assorted
#328461/#409862
WAS 24999

19999
each

Jeronimo 
Clean Time 
Play Set
#452635
WAS 29999

22999
per set

GIFT IDEA

Metal 
Machines 
Cars Series 1
#222925

Metal
Machines
Die Cast Cars
5-pack
#331888
WAS 16999

12999

RMZ 
City Car 
Die Cast 
Free Wheel
Assorted
FROM

3999
each

Tangle Pets
Assorted 
characters
#445154
WAS 12999

9999
each

Go Fish 
Card Games
Assorted
#446277001/2/3/4
WAS 19999

17999

Kinetic Sand 
Scents
Assorted
#451372
WAS 19999

17999

Party X
Dinosaur 
Activity Book 
Assorted
#453592

5999
each

Barrel of
Monkeys
15-piece
#451369
WAS 14999

12999

27

PVC Ball
Assorted 
colours

5999
each

Matchbox 
Car Collection
Assorted
#93309
#449993

STOCKING
FILLERS

1 FOR 3499

SAVE 4497

3 FOR 6000

Metal Machines

1 FOR 4495

SAVE 2485

3 FOR 11000

Matchbox Car

each

Colourful 
Ocean 
Figures Box
250g
#451266
WAS 14999

11999

Caramel Mini’s 
Chocolate
175g / Assorted 
WAS 13999

11999

Millennium
Golden Nuts Chocolates 
130g
#452184
WAS 10999

8999 Millennium 
Gold Choc Collection
143g
#452185 
WAS 9999

7999

Millennium 
Truffle Chocolate 
Collection
195g
#452175
WAS 11999

8999

Swizzels
Very Berry 
Chew Bars
140g
#451973
WAS 4999

3999

Truffles
320g 
#450394
WAS 17999

13999
each

Tiny Teddy 
Jelly Candy
55g / Assorted
WAS 7999

5999

Chocolate Pralines
160g
#294708001/2/3/4
WAS 8999

6999
each

Fest ive
Family

28 Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Escargots 
Hazelnut 
Box
250g
#451267  
WAS 14999

11999

Swizzels 
Naughty & Nice 
Squashies
120g
#451972
WAS 4499

3699

Lovely You 
Vanilla Milk OR
Chocolate Pralines
81g
#170199/#176328
WAS 6999

5999
each



Truffles Box
200g
#329840
WAS 10999

8999

Truffles Bag
150g
#390544
WAS 8999

5999
each

Riegelein
Mini Santas 
Chocolate
125g
#192631
WAS 6999

4499

Riegelein 
Christmas Bag
100g
#163510
WAS 6499

4499

Riegelein 
Reindeer & 
Santa In Bag
170g
#430876
WAS 10999

7999

Milk Chocolate 
Turkish Delights
150g / #134718
WAS 9999

7999

Chocolates
120g / Assorted
WAS 8999

6999
each

Milk Chocolate Miniature 
Walnut Whirls
150g / #134706
WAS 9999

7999

Excelcium
Choco Dinos
OR Princess
Milk Chocolates
100g
#428689001/2
WAS 6999

4999
each

Munch’D
Advent 
Calendar
75g
#330917
WAS 4999

3499

Free gift wrapping available in-store 29

COUNT DOWN 
TO CHRISTMAS

Limited stock available

Pralines 
Red OR Gold
100g / Assorted
WAS 12999

9999
each

30

Oreo 
Selection 
Box
170g
#332709
WAS 13999

10999

Choice 
Biscuits
200g
#216738

2499

Danish Butter
OR Chocolate Chip Cookies
454g / Assorted each

WAS 15999

12999

each

Wedgewood 
Angels 
Nougat 
Biscuits
150g / Assorted
WAS 4999

3999

Oreo
Original 128g
OR Coca-Cola
119g / Assorted

Loacker 
Gran Pasticceria Biscuits
100g / Assorted each

WAS 7499

5999

Crisp Golden 
Ginger Bites
135g
#216739

1399

Eat-One-Now
Cookies
150g / Assorted

1399

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Choice Assorted
Biscuits
1kg / #334312
WAS 18999

13999

Biscuits
150g / Assorted

1399
each

1 FOR 1999

SAVE 1497

3 FOR 4500



Free gift wrapping available in-store

Treat Creme 
Wafers
75g / Assorted
WAS 1699

1499
each

TREATS FOR 
 THE FAMILY

Danish Butter 
Cookies
200g
#329376
WAS 9999

7999

each

Bounty 
Soft Baked 
Cookies
180g
#211626001
WAS 7999

6999

M&M’s Cookies 
Double Chocolate
180g
#211626003
WAS 7999

6999

Cadbury 
Snowy Fingers
115g
#179155
WAS 7999

4999
each

Merba
Nougatelli Cookies
175g
#120775
WAS 4799

3999

Cake Muffills
60g / Assorted
WAS 1499

999
each

Treat
Creme Wafers
150g / Assorted
WAS 2999

2499
each

Snacktime 
Assorted 
Crackers
800g
#438296
WAS 12999

9999
each

Rusks
450g
Assorted
WAS 5999

4499

need a
gift idea?

Send a Dis-Chem
Gift Card to your loved ones 

this Festive Season via SMS, 
purchase in-store or online

at dischem.co.za

31

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Kids Medium 
Selection Box
129g
#437325
WAS 8999

6999
each

Quality Street 
Favourites 
Slab
87g
#409789
WAS 5499

3999
each

Quality 
Street Bag
300g
#452173
WAS 13999

10999

Milkybar
White Chocolate 
Christmas
Reindeer
44g
#437326
WAS 5499

4499
each

After Eight  
Winter Pralines
57g
#437327
WAS 5999

4499

Lindor 
Gift Box 
Chocolate
150g / Assorted
WAS 18499

13999
each

Nuxor 
Chocolate
165g
Assorted
WAS 24999

16999
each

Lindor
Cornet
337g 
Assorted
WAS 31999

23995

GREAT
GIFT IDEA

Toblerone
360g 
WAS 13499

9999
each

Wedgewood 
Honey Nougat 
Share Packs
120g/140g  
Assorted
WAS 9999

8999
each

Tubes
70g/80g/115g 
120g/130g 
Assorted 
WAS 5999

4499
each

Teddy
100g
Assorted
WAS 9499

7999
each

Lindor Cornet
200g / Assorted
WAS 19999

13999
each

32



Free gift wrapping available in-store

Ferrero Rocher 
T16
200g
#31783
WAS 14999

12499

Toffifee
Caramel &
Whole Hazelnuts
Chocolates
200g
#455736
WAS 10999

9999

1

2

11Festive 
Cracker
170g
#151074
WAS 13499

11499

Turkish 
Delight
120g
#412294
WAS 6999

5499

10

4

Chocolate & 
Nougat 
Christmas 
Star
155g
#206476
WAS 13999

10999

3

6

Treats Milk 
Chocolate 
with Roasted
Nougat
237g
#439546
WAS 17999

13999

7

Honey & 
Nougat 
Gift Set
590g
#332556
WAS 29999

24999

8

Dark 
Chocolate 
Collection
102g
#192444
WAS 8499

6999

9

OUR TOP 
PICK

Ferrero Rocher 
T24 Diamond
300g
#31786
WAS 24995

21995

Kinder Joy 
Chocolate 
Boy
OR Girl
20g
#148794/#148793
WAS 2299

1899
each

Puds
35g
#437291

Dairy Milk 
Mini Snowballs Bar
110g / #437290
WAS 6999

5999 each

Mini
Snowballs
80g / #292983
WAS 6499

4999

3

4

5

7

8

9

10

11

6

33

Dairy Milk Winter 
Wonderland Chocolate
100g
#292982
WAS 6999

5999

Liquorice 
Nougat
150g
#332557
WAS 11499

8999

1

Chocolate 
Nougat 
Collection
175g
#178395
WAS 13999

10999

2

Signature
Nougat 
Collection 
170g
#138282
WAS 14499

10999

Assorted 
Nougat
Bag
300g
#328341
WAS 17999

13999

Belgian Milk 
Chocolate with 
Roasted Nougat
175g
#328348002
WAS 13499

11499

5

1 FOR 2999

SAVE 1997

3 FOR 7000

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Mini Mamba 2.0 Series 
Bluetooth Speaker
• Up to 7 hours playtime
• 4 hours charge time
• FM function
• Available in Black

AND Blue
#404733
WAS 49999

39999

Soul Series 
Smart Watch
• Bluetooth calling,  
 receiving &
 contact uploading
• Rotary dial & 
 full-screen 
 touch control
• Heart rate monitor
#438170001/2
WAS 79999

54999
each

X Wave 
Portable Bluetooth 
Speaker
• 2-3 hours charge time
• IP66 water resistance 
• Up to 10 hours playtime
#455235
WAS 79999

49999

Soundsweeper Series 
Active Noise Cancelling 
Headphones
• 2 hours playtime
• Available in Black AND Blue
#454720
WAS 49999

39999

SAVE

30000
Frozen Aux 
Microphone
• Plug and play
 design
• Aux connection
• 1.5m cable length
#437676
WAS 19999

17999

SAVE

3000
each

SAVE

2000

Spider-Man OR Frozen
Padded Bluetooth
Headphones
• Up to 16 hours playtime
• Foldable design
#454643/35
WAS 39999

34999
each

Enter by swiping your Dis-Chem ene  t r

When you purchase ANY products from

Frozen
OR Spider-Man 
Soft Touch Light with 
Bluetooth Speaker 
• Tap functionality
• 4 x colour 
 changing mood 
 lights 
#454619/#454637 
WAS 49999

39999
each

SAVE

10000
each

SAVE

25000
each

Chroma Series 
Fitness Watch
• Water & dust resistant
• Heart rate monitor  
• Available in Black,  
  Pink AND Blue 
#456213001/2/3
WAS 49999

39999
each

each

each

SAVE

5000
each

SAVE

10000
each

Spider-Man
OR Frozen
Aux Sticker
Headphones
• Plug & play design
• Padded earcups 
• Includes 10 fun  
 stickers
#336374/#440311
WAS 12995

9999
each
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YOUR SHARE OF 50 00000 IN PRIZES

VX Gaming 
Handheld 
Gaming 
Machine 
Retro 2.0
• Over 300 built-in  
 games
• Includes: a manual,  
 AV & USB cable
 and gift box
#455236
WAS 29999

22999

SAVE

7000

GREAT 
GIFT IDEASAVE

10000
each

SAVE

10000
each



Stellar Series
Bluetooth 
Headphones
• SD card input
• Aux input
• Up to 11 hours playtime
• Available in Black

AND Blue 
#437671001/2
WAS 34999

24999
each

Mini
Wingman Series 
Party Speaker 
• Up to 3 hours  
 playtime
• RGB lighting 
• True wireless pairing 
#453957
WAS 29999

17999

SAVE

10000
each

Wireless 
EarBuds 
with Case
• 4 hours playtime 
• 400mAh portable charging case
• Available in White,
 Pink, Black AND Grey 
#333344001/2/3
WAS 33999

24999
each

Fit Full Touch 
Active Watch
• Heart rate monitor 
• Blood pressure  
 indicator 
• Multi-sports modes 
• Remote camera  
 function 
• Available in Black

AND Pink
#334605001/2
WAS 69999

59999
each

Ultra 
Headphones
• Up to 35 hours 
 playtime
• Built-in ECM    
 microphone
• Lightweight, sleek 
 with adjustable 
 headband
• Available in Black, 
 Blue AND Pink
#432222002/1
WAS 34999

29999
each

SAVE

5000
each

Elite
Smartwatch
• Magnetic charging
• Supports 
 28 languages
• Available in Black 

AND Rose Gold
#454243/2
WAS 45999

39999
each

SAVE

5000

SAVE

10000
each

Bluetooth
Speaker with LED Light
• 10W 
• 10m Bluetooth
 range
#334602

WAS 34999

29999

SAVE

6000
each

SAVE

9000
each

Frozen
OR Spider-Man  
OR Paw Patrol
8.5” LCD
Writing Pad 
• Write, draw,  
 delete & repeat
• Easy erase button 
• Replaceable  
 batteries 
Assorted
WAS 19999

12999
each

IDEAL
GIFTAstro Series 

True Wireless Earphones
• Hands-free calling
• Charging case gives up to
 27 hours playtime
• True wireless stereo
• Google/Siri voice assistant
• Available in Black AND White
#437670001/2
WAS 19999

14999
each

PERFECT 
GIFT

SAVE

5000
each

when you purchase ANY Polaroid, 
Homemax OR Milex products. 

1 OF 3 55” BLAUPUNKT FHD
ANDROID SMART TVs

Simply swipe your Dis-Chem
Benefi t Card to enter

VALUED 
AT

699900
each

Free gift wrapping available in-store

Polartec 
Dual 6.5’’ 
Bluetooth Speaker
• Records 
• FM radio station
• Includes 3M wired
 microphone
 #441283
WAS 119995

99900

SAVE

20000SAVE

7000
each

SAVE

12000

TOP PICK
FOR YOU
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Ts & Cs apply. Competition not applicable in Namibia & Botswana

1

Flawless Beauty
CREATE, SCULPT & SHINE EFFORTLESSLYRRRRCRCCC AAAAAAAAEEE EEEETTTTTTTTTT  ,,, CCCCCSSSSSSS LLLLUUUUUU TTTTTPTPP &&&&& SSSSSSSSHIHIHH EEEEENNNNNNNN EEEEE FFFFF RRRRROOOO LLLLLLTTTTT ESSSSEEEEEEE LLLLLLSSSSSSSSS YYYYYYY

3-in-1 
Nail Polish Kit
6-piece
• 3-in-1 nail care
• 2 x speed settings 
• Easy & convenient
#89571

4 Sonic Eye Device
• Sonic vibration
• Reduces puffiness 
•  Relaxes & smoothes

skin under eye
#192720

2 2-in-1 
Nail Polish Dryer
• UV light technology
• Motorised fan 
• Compact size
• Activation plate
#192723

3 Electronic
Microdermabrasion Kit
6-piece
•  5 x interchangeable brush 

heads for face washing & 
product application

#89572

5 5-in-1 Electronic Manicure 
& Pedicure Set 
6-piece
• 5 x nail care attachments
• Rotary heads
• Removes overgrown nails
• Removes cuticles
#192721

20995
per set

6 Electronic Facial
Cleanser Set
5-piece
• 360° rotary technology
• 3 x interchangable brush heads
• Water resistant
#192724 26495

per set

5995per kit 11995
per kit 6995

per kit

9995

2

3

4

5

6

1

BEAUTIFUL
STOCKING FILLERS

DQUIP is an electronic brand you can trust for exceptional performance,
offering a wide selection of high-quality and reliable electronic products including 
beauty tools for skin and facial cleansing, nail care, makeup and personal care.
Bring out the best “you” with innovative beauty essentials from the expansive
DQUIP range, exclusive to Dis-Chem.

36 Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.



Cala proudly offers a unique variety of beauty essentials 
bringing you an electric selection of skin care, makeup 
tools, bath and spa and personal care products.

Free gift wrapping available in-store

Compact Wet & 
Dry Shaver 
• Waterproof shaver
• Portable
#123968
WAS 19999

15999

SAVE 4000

Electric Bikini
Trimmer 2 in 1
• 2-in-1 LED
• Includes pivot head
#89473
WAS 15999

12999

SAVE 3000

Deep Pulse 
Massager
• Relaxes muscles
• Tones muscles
• Relieves body pain
• Improves circulation
• Assists slimming
WAS 29999

19999

SAVE 10000

3 2-in-1 Sonic Facial Massager
2-piece
•  Reduces puffiness and wrinkles
•  Improves lymphatic drainage 
•  Assists with absorption of skin serums and creams
•  Improves skin elasticity
•  Promotes circulation and even skin tone
#328146
WAS 32995

24995

SAVE 8000

1 Rose Gold Precision 
Hair Trimmer
3-piece
• Fine detail trimmer
• Angled head
• Stainless-steel blade
#328147
WAS 14495

11995

SAVE 2500

2 Sonic Facial 
Cleansing System
2-piece
• 2 x speed control settings
• Water resistant
#389632
WAS 32495

24995

SAVE 7500

1
2

3
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AC Motor Hair Dryer 2200W
• 2 x speed and 3 x heat settings
• Ionic Tourmaline Technology
• Afro comb pik for hair 

detangling and straightening
#433105
WAS 39999

34999

DC Motor Hair Dryer 2200W
• Ionic Tourmaline Technology
• 3 X heat & 2 X speed settings
• Concentrator nozzle included
#416047
WAS 34999

24999

Travel 
Hair Dryer 1400W
• Ionic Tourmaline 

Technology
• 2 x heat settings
#447938
WAS 21999

18999

Hot Comb 
Straightener
• Ceramic teeth
• Safety stand
• LED display
#433103
WAS 29999

24999

Rotating
Styling Brush
• 3 x heat settings
• Fast heating
• Rotating button
#405166
WAS 59999

44999

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

TRY ME

SAVE

10000

SAVE

3000

SAVE

15000

SAVE

5000
SAVE

5000

TRY ME

38

Gifts for Everyone. Shop all your 
online at dischem.co.za



Hair Dryer 
Brush 1200W
• 3 x heat settings
• Tourmaline 

ceramic coating
• Fast drying heat
#416134
WAS 44999

34999

Free gift wrapping available in-store

Auto-Curler
• 32mm ceramic & tourmaline barrel
• Quick heat-up & heat recovery   
  technology
• 3 x heat settings
• Auto shut-off after 60 minutes
#432691
WAS 79999

59999

2 in 1 Curler
& Straightener
• 32mm ceramic & 

tourmaline barrel
• LCD display
• Adjustable heat settings
• Auto shut-off after 60 minutes
#423453
WAS 54999

44999

2-in-1 
Straightener
• 2-In-1 hair curler 
 and straightener
• Adjustable heat settings
• 360° swivel cord
• Compact and superlight
#433203
WAS 49999

34999
Digital Hair 
Straightener
•  Ceramic & tourmaline 
 fl oating plates
•  Up to 230°
• 12 x heat settings
#432690
WAS 34999

29999

Wide Plate 
Digital Hair 
Straightener
•  Ceramic & tourmaline 
 fl oating plates
•  Up to 230°
• 12 x heat settings
#448041

39999

Spiral Curling Wand
• Fast heating
• 19mm and 32mm 

ceramic coated barrel
• High heat 180°C
#434751
WAS 24999

19999

PERFECT 
GIFT

SAVE

10000

SAVE

5000
SAVE

5000

SAVE

15000

SAVE

20000

SAVE

10000
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Hair Therapy 
Professional Dryer
2200W with Diffuser
• Ionic tourmaline technology
• 3 x heat & 2 x speed settings
#412712
WAS 84999

59499

Hair Therapy Dryer
2000W
• Tourmaline technology
• Ceramic technology
• 10 x heat & speed settings
• 3m salon length cable
#412719
WAS 79999

55999

Hair Therapy 
Straightener
• Tourmaline technology
• Ceramic technology
• Up to 230°C
• 3m salon length cable
#412715
WAS 77999

54599

Hair Therapy
Wide Straightener
• Tourmaline technology
• Ceramic technology
• Up to 230°C
• 3m salon length cable
#412716
WAS 79999

55999

Hair Therapy 
Curling Iron
• Tourmaline technology
• Ceramic technology
• Up to 200°C
• 32mm barrel
#412717
WAS 72999

51099

Easy Curl 
Auto Curler
• Multi-directional control
• Intuitive control panel
• Fully customisable
• Auto shut-off feature
#439709
WAS 159999

111999

Classic Curl 
Compact Rollers
• 12 x thermoplastic  
   heat rollers
• Compact heated travel  
  bag
• Heats up 6 rollers in
  10 minutes
#439880
WAS 79999

55999
*Advertised prices already refl ect discount

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Frizz Control Volumiser
• Removable brush head
• 2 x heat & speed settings
• 3m salon length cable
• 600W hot air styler
#412718
WAS 59999

41999

30%*

OFF
ALL

Nicky Clarke 
electrical hair

products

SAVE

23400

SAVE

24000

SAVE

21900

SAVE

25500
SAVE

24000

SAVE

18000

SAVE

48000

SAVE

24000

40



35Free gift wrapping available in-store

Esprit 32mm LED Curling Tong
• 48W curling tong
• LED indicator
• 6 temperature levels: 90-1800C 
• 32mm ceramic coated barrel
• Auto shut off
• 3600 swivel cord & hanging loop
#454138

31999

Esprit 32mm Conical 
Curling Styling Wand
• 36W curling wand
• LED display
• 6 temperature levels: 100-2000C 

with LED display
• 13-32mm ceramic coated barrel
 LED indicator light
#454151

29999

Esprit 1600W DC 
Travel Hair Dryer
• 2 x speed settings
 & 2 x heat settings
• Foldable handle
• Hanging loop
• Concentrator attachment
#454158

22999

Click 
& collect

collect from ANY store 
nationwide 

dischem.co.za

Esprit 2200W DC 
Salon Hair Dryer
• 2 x speed settings
 & 3 x heat settings
• Cool shot function
• Hanging loop
• Concentrator attachments
• Removable filter
#454135

34999

TOP PICK
FOR YOU

Esprit 2200W AC 
Salon Hair Dryer
• 2 x speed settings
 & 3 x heat settings
• Cool shot function
• Hanging loop
• Concentrator attachments
• Removable filter
#454131

39999

Esprit LED Wide Hair Straightener
• PTC heater
• 45mm x 110mm ceramic coated floating plates
• Digital temperature: 110-2300C with LED display
• Lockable handle
• 3600 swivel cord & hanging loop
• Auto shut-off function
#454165

39999

Esprit LED Hair Straightener
• 50W standard width
• 3600 swivel cord
• 25mm x 100mm ceramic coated 

floating plates
• Digital temperature: 150-2300C 

with LED display
• Lockable handle
#454136

34999

41

Series 5000 Straightener 
• ThermoShield technology for 
 less heat damage 
• 50% faster straightening
• 2 x ionic care for shiny, frizz-free hair 
• Argan-oil infused fl oating ceramic  
 plates for smooth gliding
• Temperature settings from 120°C 
 up to 230°C
• 105mm long plates for styling
#410360
WAS 120000

90000

Stylecare Prestige Auto Curler
• Smart curling system for ultimate
  styling experience
• Longer barrel to style 2 x more hair
  in one go 
• 27 x setting combinations for different looks
• Heat-proof styling
• 3 x adjustable curl settings
• 3 x heat & timer settings for different   
  hair types
#326966
WAS 249900

189900

Series 5000 
Hair Dryer 2300W
• ThermoShield technology
 for ultimate heat protection
• 20% faster drying with a   
  powerful 2300W airfl ow
• 4 x ionic care for shiny,
 frizz-free hair
• Includes slim nozzle for
 detailed styling
• Precise control with 6 x heat 
  & speed settings
#412683
WAS 99999

79999

StyleCare 
Heated Straightening 
Brush
• Tourmaline ceramic coating
• ThermoProtect technology 
  prevents hair damage
• 2 x temperature settings
• Triple bristle design
• Fast heat-up time
• 1.8m swivel cord
#282634
WAS 89900

69900

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Ionicare 
ThermoProtect 
Straightener
• ThermoProtect 
   technology
• Keratin-infused plates
• Ionic care for shiny hair
• 6 x LED temperature 
   settings
#221453
WAS 89999

69999

Series 5000 Hair Dryer 
BHD 500/00 2100W
•  ThermoShield technology 

for ultimate heat protection 
•  Fast drying for 
   professional results 
•  2 x ionic care for shiny,

frizz-free hair 
•  6 x heat & speed settings 
•  Includes slim nozzle for 

detailed styling
#412684
WAS 68999

61999

GIFT THAT
DAZZLES

SAVE

20000

SAVE

20000

SAVE

60000

SAVE

30000

SAVE

20000

SAVE

7000

42



Free gift wrapping available in-store

Airstrait Nickel/Copper 
Straightener HT01
• No heat damage
• Easy natural styling
• Convenience without 
 compromise
• Style from wet
• Intuitive airfl ow
• LCD screen
#448620
WAS 1199900

1049900

Airwrap 
Multi-Styler
Complete Long
Assorted colours
• Dries and styles simultaneously 
 with no extreme heat 
• Air temperature measured 
 40 times per second
• Includes a Prussian Blue 
 travel case AND six attachments
#450506
WAS 1299900

1069900

Airwrap
Multi-Styler
Complete Long
Assorted colours
• Coanda to curl, shape and smooth
• Focused airfl ow to dry
• Dries and styles simultaneously
• Style with air, not extreme heat
• Powered by the Dyson
 digital motor V9
#431799
WAS 1299900

1069900

Supersonic 
Hair Dryer
• Fast drying 
• No extreme heat 
• Engineered for different  
 hair types
#391229/450504/450505
WAS 899900

729900

Salon Professional 
Volume Curl Wand
• 3 x heat settings up to 200ºC
• Ceramic technology
#149347
WAS 54999

34999

Salon Professional 
Ceramic Volume 
Styler 700W
• 50mm ceramic barrel
• Ionic technology to  
  fi ght frizz
#149350
WAS 49999

34999
Salon Professional 
Ceramic Straightener
• Up to 230ºC
• Ceramic plates
• 30 seconds heat up
#287924
WAS 44999

38999

Salon Professional 
Hair Dryer 2000W
• Ionic technology to 
  fi ght frizz
#149651
WAS 49999

34999

Salon Professional 
Hair Dryer 2200W 
with Diffuser
• Ceramic technology
#149352
WAS 49999

39999

per set

ONLY AVAILABLE ONLINE

SAVE

170000

SAVE

15000

SAVE

15000

SAVE

20000

SAVE

10000

SAVE

5996

SAVE

150000
SAVE

230000
SAVE

230000
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1

2

3

4

5

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Hair Clipper Kit
• Stainless-steel blades
• Taper control
• Includes 4 x guide combs 
#412345
WAS 14999

12999
per kit

1 iTrimmer7 Kit
• Slim design 
• Cordless precision
• Rechargeable
• Includes USB
 cable charger
#197382001
WAS 34999

24999
per kit

2 Rotary Shaver
• Rechargeable
• Includes: cleaning brush, button 
 switch, 3 x dual rotary blades 

AND travel pouch 
• Ensures a faster & closer shave
• Waterproof
• LED display
#405186
WAS 79999

49999

4 Nose
Hair Trimmer
• 3-hour quick charge
• Travel case included
• Wet/dry shave
 technology
#385274
WAS 9999

7999

5Premium Shaver D8000
• Precision cutting system
• Individually fl exible heads
• Superior lift & cut technology
• Includes additional 
 trimmer head 
#412342
WAS 129900

99900

3

FESTIVE 
STYLING

44



SAVE

20000
SAVE

20000

Wet & Dry Shaver
• Suitable for wet or dry use
• 60-minute shaving time
• Close shave on any face
• Pop-up trimmer
• Cleaning brush included
#409834
WAS 89999

69999

1

1

2

3

4

SAVE

5000

LED Micro Trimmer
• Stainless-steel LED ear 

AND nose trimmer
• Built-in LED light
• Washable head 
• 1 x AA battery required
#409837
WAS 34999

29999

2 4 Rechargeable LCD 
Head Shaver Set
• Waterproof
• 3 x rotary heads
• 60-minute shaving time
• Rechargeable
• LCD head
#409842
WAS 149999

129999
per set

T-Blade Pro Trimmer
• 120-minute run-time
• 4 x guide combs
• Rechargeable
#409839
WAS 79999

69999

3

SAVE

10000

7

Free gift wrapping available in-store

5 in 1 
Grooming Kit
• Waterproof
• Dual speed shaving heads 
• Microfi n skin guard protector
• Wet & dry use
• Fast & easy to clean 
#325990
WAS 59999

44999
per kit

6 Rechargeable
Pro Hair Clipper
Kit
• Ceramic & titanium blades
• 120-minute cordless use
• Includes: 5 x guide combs  

AND 1 x thinning comb
#405168
WAS 74999

59999
per kit

7

6
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ONLY AVAILABLE AT 
SELECTED STORES & ONLINE

Series 9000 Shaver
• Shave wet, dry and even
 under the shower
• 60 minutes of cordless shaving
• Flexible heads turn 360° to
 follow your facial contours
• Precision trimmer integrated
 in the handle
#416434
WAS 599999

499999

SAVE 100000

1

1

5

2

2

4

3

6

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Series 3000
Shaver S3244/12
• 5D pivot & fl ex heads
• PowerCut blades
• Anti-corrosion shaving system 
• Shave wet & dry
#450048
WAS 219900

179900

SAVE 40000

3
Series 5000
All-In-One Trimmer
• BeardSense technology
• Self-sharpening
  steel blades
#437662
WAS 129900

109900

SAVE 20000

Wet & Dry
Shaver X3063
• 27 self-sharpening comfort
 cut blades
• 4D fl ex heads follow your face
 for a comfortable shave
• Anti-slip grip for a secure shave
#450103
WAS 109900

89900

SAVE 20000

4
OneBlade 3
Trimmer
• Rechargeable
  (45 minute use)
• Trim, edge & shave
• Wet & dry use
#428980
WAS 88999

68999

SAVE 20000

5
6 Wet & Dry 

Shaver S3144
• Skin protect technology
• Power cut blades for a  
 consistent, clean shave
• 5D pivot & fl ex heads  
 stay close to every angle 
#450106
WAS 189900

149900

SAVE 40000

46

Only at 
Dis-Chem



Manscaper Terrain Lithium 
Ion Cordless USB Beard 
& Body Trimmer
• Ballpoint blades for added safety
• 100% waterproof
• Detachable USB charger
• 20-position wrap-around guard
• Full-body use
• LED charge indicator
#449334
WAS 249900

199900

SAVE 50000

per kit

Manscaper Regulator Cordless 
Nose, Ear & Brow Trimmer
• Interchangeable DualTech blade & rotary trimmer
• Rinseable stainless steel blades
• 2-hour run-time
• Rechargeable 
#449332
WAS 49999

39999

SAVE 10000

Manscaper Pro Shave
Lithium Ion Wet/Dry 
Rechargeable Shaver
• Hypoallergenic titanium fl ex foils
• For a close, comfortable shave
• Lithium ion technology
• 90-minute cordless run-time
• 100% waterproof
• Integrated pop-up trimmer 
#449820
WAS 169900

129900

SAVE 40000

Manscaper Tactical Trimmer Kit
• 2 x interchangeable trimming attachments
• Rinseable stainless steel blades
• Lithium AAA battery included
#449343
WAS 32999

24999

SAVE 8000

per kit

Free gift wrapping available in-store

Manscaper Black Ops 
Lithium Ion Cordless USB Kit
• Detachable USB charger
• Showerproof
• No-slip silicone grip
• 8 premium metal-snap guards
• 10-position adjustable guide 
#449333
WAS 199900

149900

SAVE 50000

per kit

need a
gift idea?

Send a Dis-Chem
Gift Card to your loved ones 

this Festive Season via SMS, 
purchase in-store or online

at dischem.co.za
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Battery 
Toothbrush
• Total power
• Replaceable brush head
• Replaceable batteries
• A thorough yet gentle 

way to clean your teeth
#423960
WAS 17999

14999

SAVE

1000
VESAVE

3000
VE

Oral Irrigator
• 3 x mode settings
• 1200 pulses per minute
#125615
WAS 74999

54999

SAVE

20000
VE

Smilesonic 
Electric Toothbrush

Smilesonic Replacement Heads 2-pack
valued at 19999

#441675001/2

WAS 149900

99900
each

Sonicare
S3100 Sonic
Electric Toothbrush
• Sonic technology
• Pressure sensor
• QuadPacer and
  SmarTimer
• Slim ergonomic design
#416662
WAS 97900

72900

Sonicare S1100 Sonic 
Electric Toothbrush
3-piece
• Sonic technology
• QuadPacer and SmarTimer
• Slim ergonomic design
• 14-day battery life
#416660
WAS 49900

37400

SAVE

25000
VE SAVE

12500
VE

Sonicare 
DiamondClean 9000 Series 
Power Toothbrush
• Sonicare app
• BrushSync automatic pairing
• 4 x modes
• Available in White OR Purple
#441661/0
WAS 378999

279999
each

SAVE

99000
VE

each

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Sunday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Kids Electric 
Toothbrush
#197359
WAS 5999

4999

SAVE

20000
VE

each

Sonicare S5100
ProtectiveClean
Gum Health Electrical 
Toothbrush
• 3 x modes
• Built-in pressure sensor
• Includes travel case
• BrushSync feature
#327527
WAS 289900

217400

Sonicare Electric
Toothbrush S2100
• 14-day battery life
• Sonic technology
• QuadPacer and
   SmarTimer
• Slim ergonomic
  design
#416661
WAS 88999

67000

SAVE

72500
VE SAVE

22000
VE

AVAILABLE ONLINE AND AT SELECTED STORESAVAILABLE ONLINE AND AT SELECTED STORES

Sonic Electric 
Toothbrush 

Sonic Replacement 

Heads 4-pack

valued at 14999

#291550/1
WAS 74999

54999
each

SAVE

50000
VE

each
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iO™ Series 5 
Electric Toothbrush
• New iO technology
• 360° visible pressure sensor
• LED Display Interface
• Includes 2 x brush heads,

travel case, magnetic charger 
& charger pouch

#437212
WAS 299900

149900

iO™ Series 7 
Electric Toothbrush
• 5 x brush modes
• Built-in rechargeable battery
• Includes 2 x brush heads, travel case,

magnetic charger & charger pouch
#437188
WAS 679900

339900

Pro 1000 
Electric Toothbrush
• Pressure sensor
• In-handle timer
#409890
WAS 164900

82400

Vitality Pro 300 
Electric Toothbrush
3-piece
• Removes up to 100% 

more plaque
• 3 x cleaning modes
• 2-minute timer
• Available in Black OR Purple
#437214/5
WAS 99999

49999

SAVE

 340000
VE

SAVE

50000
VE

each

iO™ Series 9 
Electric Toothbrush
6-piece
• New iO technology
• 360° visible pressure sensor
• Includes 2 x brush heads, 

travel case, magnetic charger 
& charger pouch

#437184
WAS 899900

449900

SAVE

 450000
VE

Gumcare 3
Sensitive 
Electric Toothbrush
5-piece
• 2-minute timer
• Pressure sensor
• Includes travel case
#229391
WAS 239900

119900

SAVE

120000
VE

iO™ Series 3
Electric 
Toothbrush
• New iO technology
• 3 x smart modes 
• Visible pressure

sensor
#452065
WAS 199999

99999

SAVE

100000
VE

– Can help you get
rid of bad breath

      BENEFITS
       OF A
    POWERBRUSH

**T’s & C’s apply – available on
www.oralb.co.za/en-za

Only applicable to Oral-B
rechargeable toothbrushes. 
Offer valid from 1 July 2024

to 30 June 2025

     Keeps your teeth, gums
   and tongue cleaner and
healthier

  – Makes for longer, more
thorough teeth cleaning

– Does the work for you

  – Is a great way to fight
gingivitis (gum disease)

SAVE

150000
VE

SAVE

82500
VE

AVAILABLE ONLINE AND AT SELECTED STORES

Free gift wrapping available in-store

AILAAAABLB
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each

Promotional offers valid Thursday 2 November to Sunday 24 December 2023 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

1

2

3

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Digital Air Fryer with Window
• 5 litres
• 1200W
• One-touch digital control panel
• Visible window basket
• Over-heat protection
• Non-stick coating frying container
#423470

WAS 149900

119900

1 Digital Air Fryer with Window
• 7.6 litres
• 1700W
• Touch control panel
• Visible window basket
• Over-heat protection
• Non-stick coating frying container
#423471

WAS 229900

209900

2

Healthy Grill 1900W
• Adjustable temperature 

control
• Easy to clean
• Floating hinge
#416084
WAS 84999

63799

3 4-Slice Stainless Steel 
Toaster
• Defrost, reheat and cancel buttons
• 7 x browning control levels
• High-lift function
#416040

WAS 89999

69999

4

33

Discover Stellar, the exclusive appliance brand at Dis-Chem. Our high-quality 
kitchen essentials are designed to elevate your cooking experience while promoting 
healthy living. With innovative technology and sleek design, Stellar appliances make 
nutritious meals effortless. Transform your kitchen with Stellar—where quality meets 
convenience and health
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5

7

8

9

Whistling Kettle
• 2 litres
• Whistling spout
• Mirror finish
#429028
WAS 19999

14999

5
2-Slice Sandwich 
Press 750W
• Non-stick plates
• Easy cleaning
• Cool touch handle
#416022
WAS 44999

34999

6

Stainless Steel 
Cordless Kettle
• 1.7 litres
• 3000W concealed element
• BPA-free steel body
• Push button lid
#416017

WAS 49999

39999

7

2-Slice Stainless 
Steel Toaster 925W
• Defrost, reheat and cancel buttons
• 7 x browning control levels
• Auto burn detector
#416042
WAS 59999

44999

8

Jug Blender 
500W
• 1.5 litres
• 4 x stainless-steel blades
• 2 x speed settings with pulse
• Safety lock
#416021

WAS 64999

54999

9

51Free gift wrapping available in-store

COMBO 
BREAKFAST 

SET

1

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

5

4

3

2

1 2 3 4 5Royal Juicer 
RHJM17
• 2 x speed settings and 
 pulse function
• 500ml juice jug
• 1.5 litres pulp container
#336514

WAS 124999

89999

2-Slice Steel 
Toaster
• Stylish stainless steel fi nish
• Non-slip feet 
• Reheat and defrost functions 
• Variable browning control 
• 6 x heat settings
#330028

WAS 73999

59999

The Original 
Glass Kettle 3000W
• 1.7 litres
• 360˚ cordless base with cord storage
• Illuminates while boiling
• Concealed stainless steel heating element
• Boil dry and over heat protection
#222930

WAS 94999

69999

Royal Kettle 
PLUS 2-Slice Toaster Set
Kettle:
• 1.7 litres
• Cordless kettle with
 360˚rotational base
Toaster:
• 6 x heat settings
#333146

WAS 114900

109900
per set

Royal Hand 
Mixer RHHM33
• 5 x speed settings with turbo
• Easy release eject button
• Includes: 2 x hooks & 2 x beaters
#330111

WAS 74999

59999

At the heart of homes, Russell Hobbs provides high quality and affordable 
home & kitchen appliances - from kettles to irons, toasters to cookware. 
Shop now for versatility and convenience.
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Free gift wrapping available in-store

9

8

7

Free gift wrapping available in-store

6

Salt and Pepper
Grinder Set
• Includes light that illuminates 
 during use
• Ceramic grinding heads with
 adjustable grinding option
• Operated by 6 x AAA batteries
 (not included)
#295952

WAS 54999

44999
per set

6 Satin Blender 
RHB315
• Pulse function
• Safety lock mechanism
• 5 x speed settings
• 1.75 litres glass jug
#390750

WAS 124900

99900

7 2in1 Frozen Drink 
Maker & Ice Crusher
• Double safety lock lid
• Stir function perfect for frozen drinks
• Power cord storage
• Stainless-steel blade
#336512

WAS 84999

64999

8 Sandwich
Press 
RHSP015
• 4-slice
• Carry safe lid lock
• Bakelite resistant handle
#390649

WAS 109900

94900

9

Supreme Glide+ 
Iron 2000W
• Dry, steam  
 & spray
#220452

WAS 35999

29999

Easy-glide Steam 
Spray Iron 2400W 
• Overheat safety  
 protection circuit
#206404

WAS 49999

44999

1 2 3

1

2

3

Powerglide XL 
Iron 2200W 
• Adjustable thermostat  
 & steam control
#330112

WAS 72999

54999

Click 
& collect
Order online and

collect from ANY store 
nationwide 

dischem.co.za

53

Stainless Steel 
4-Slice Toaster
#110839
WAS 43999

37999

SAVE 6000

Kettle 
1.7 litres
#331086
WAS 24999

21999

SAVE 3000

Stainless Steel 
Blender & 
Grinder 400W
#390551
WAS 57999

52999

SAVE 5000

Ribbed Glass Kettle
1.7 litres
#220207
WAS 42999

37999

SAVE 5000

Designer 
Sandwich Maker
#330845
WAS 46999

37999

SAVE 9000

Cool Touch 
Kettle
WAS 43900

37900

SAVE 6000

GOLDAIR
Electric Foldable 
Food Warming Mat
WAS 114900

99900

SAVE 15000

1

2

3

3

4

Electric Grill
#390517
WAS 46900

38900

SAVE 8000

1

1

Electric 
Frypan 30cm
#220203
WAS 56900

51900

SAVE 5000

2

2

3 Tier 
Food Steamer
WAS 104900

89900

SAVE 15000

3

Pro Convection 
Oven
#336558
WAS 99900

84900

SAVE 15000

4

4 5

Promotional offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 - while stocks last. Available online at dischem.co.za OR at selected stores. E&OE.

Garment 
Steamer
#220205
WAS 29999

26999

SAVE 3000
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Nutri Mix Fusion
• 800W
• 2 x speed settings 
• Pulse function
• 1.5 litres glass jar with grinder
• Built-in safety switch
#455652
WAS 79995

64999

Frosty Delight
• 30W
• Chunks or crushed ice 
• 1.1 litres capacity
• Removeable parts
•  Easy to clean
#441486
WAS 109999

79999

Nutri1200 
8-in-1 Nutritional Blender
• 1200W
• Multiple Titan cups 1000ml & 800ml 
• Safety lock
• BPA Free material
• Available in Grey AND Black
#440921/#387499
WAS 109999

89999

10 Litres Dual Air Fryer
• 2600W
• Full capacity 10 litres, 
 split capacity 5 litres 
• Touch display
• 8 preset modes
• Includes air frying basket,  
 divider & baking tray
#455874
WAS 249999

199999

8 Litres Digital Air Fryer
• 1600W
• 8 litres capacity 
• LED touch screen display
• 10 preset modes
#455220
WAS 159999

139999

Free gift wrapping available in-store

when you purchase ANY Polaroid, 
Homemax OR Milex products. 

1 OF 3 55” BLAUPUNKT FHD
ANDROID SMART TVs

Simply swipe your Dis-Chem Benefi t Card to enter

VALUED 
AT

699900
each

STAND A 
CHANCE
TO WIN

55

Ts & Cs apply. Competition not applicable in Namibia & Botswana

Dis-Chem reserves the right to limit the quantity of any item offered for sale. Sale products may vary from photographs.
Pictures are for illustration purposes only. Some offers may not be available at all stores. Prices include VAT and are valid for cash or credit card. E&OE.

dischem.co.za

Customer careline 0860 347 243 careline@dischem.co.za  I  Prices and offers valid Friday 1 November to Tuesday 24 December 2024 while stocks last.

Delivered to your door 
OR collect from any Dis-Chem

store nationwide dischem.co.za

FREE delivery on orders of 60000

or more in major metropolitan areas. 
No charge for collection in-store. 
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Christmas 
Tree Set
784-piece
#455170
WAS 83999

58999
per set

Nutcracker
Set
208-piece
#455171
WAS 25999

18499
per set

Gingerbread 
Ornaments Set
190-piece
#455172
WAS 25999

18499
per set

Polartec
Crafty Thermal 
Printer
• Inkless printing
• Versatile printing 
   options
#454496
WAS 36900

32999

SAVE

4000

Intex 
Beach Ball 
Stripe
#409641
WAS 12999

10999

Intex 
Pool Cruisers
#297395
WAS 14999

12999

Intex 
Sunset
Glow Pool
#320636
WAS 48999

42999

Hot Wheels 
Basic Cars
Assorted

snap &
 colour

in

1 FOR 5795

SAVE 2985

3 FOR 14400

Hot Wheels
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